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CATALOG 3004

12 Willow Lane
Nesquehoning, PA 18240
Telephone: (800) 613-3261
Fax: (866) 613-3264
www.elklighting.com
email: sales@elklighting.com

Whole Home Solutions

Table and Floor Lamps
www.dimondlighting.com

Accessories, Furniture, Mirrors, Wall Art 
www.mysterlinghome.com

Coordinate Your Décor With Our Other Home Furnishing Brands

Printed in the U.S.

Accessories, Furniture, Mirrors, Wall Art 
www.lazysusanusa.com

Permanent Showrooms

Atlanta  Dallas  High Point

Las Vegas  Hong Kong  Toronto
SUPPLEMENT TO CATALOG 3003



Home Furnishings

Lighting

Licensed Brands Permanent Showrooms

Atlanta  Dallas  High Point

Las Vegas  Hong Kong  Toronto

Table and 
Floor Lamps

Accessories, Furniture, 
Mirrors, Wall Art

Whole Home Solutions

Our iconic symbol        has served as a beacon for discerning 
customers for over 30 years, reflecting a commitment to  
transcend the boundaries of innovation and style while 
encouraging customers to express themselves through our 
collections. 

Our award winning team of international designers and  
engineers are visionary in their thinking, constantly striving  
to uncover the styles of the future while revitalizing themes 
from the past. They challenge convention in the search for  
elements that fill emotions with feelings of nostalgia,  
tranquility and inspiration.  

With the design collaboration of our sister companies - the bound-
less character and exquisite details of our Dimond lamp company 
to the aspirational elements of our Sterling and Lazy Susan 
home furnishings lines - all of these creative threads converge into 
an array of complimentary home furnishing options. 

The dedication to our designs is only surpassed by our  
unrelenting commitment to service. From our resourceful 
design and product consultants to our friendly and  
knowledgeable customer care team, we are by your side to 
make it fun and easy to select an item that will be a brilliant 
addition to your surroundings. 

I invite you to explore our unrivaled array of distinctive  
products which are crafted to exceptionally high standards  
of quality, innovation and design. 

With sincerest gratitude,

Bradford Smith
Chief Executive Officer

Exclusive Designer 
Collections

Crystal, Brass and
LED Technology

Brass Outdoor 
Lanterns

Tiffany and 
Restoration Styles

THIS PRODUCT OFFERING
IS A SUPPLEMENT TO 
ELK CATALOG 3003.

PLEASE REFERENCE 
ELK CATALOGS 3003 AND 3004 

TO EXPLORE OUR COMPLETE 
PRODUCT LINE.

Accessories, Furniture, 
Mirrors, Wall Art
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M A D E R A
This ser ies was des igned to showcase i t s  dramat ic angles,  unencumbered 
l ines and a r ich combinat ion of  a Pol ished Nickel  f rame sof tened wi th 
taupe f in ished tapered wood s lats .  Hanging opt ions inc lude al l  chain,  or 
a combinat ion of  chain and rods for  added sophis t icat ion.

Shown hung with 
chain only

31474/5

31470/2

31472/3

31473/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31470/2 (2) 60W Cand. 8“ 16“ – 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

31472/3* (3) 60W Cand. 12“ 18“ 89“ – 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

31473/3* (3) 60W Cand. 12“ 18“ 89“ – 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

31474/5* (5) 60W Cand. 20“ 27“ 98“ – 6 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

31475/5* (5) 60W Cand. 24“ 28“ 100“ – 7 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

31476/10* (10) 60W Cand. 45“ 50“ 98“ – 27 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

31475/5

31476/10

* Includes both extension rods and chain
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S T R A T F O R D
The Strat ford col lect ion exhibi ts  h is tor ic  charm whi le 
proudly display ing i t s  eye catching mater ia l  combinat ion. 
A center  column of  sol id turned wood, f in ished in washed 
pine,  combines wi th Pol ished Nickel  metalwork for  a 
c lass ic and inv i t ing des ign.

14181/6
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14183/8+4

14182/6

14180/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14180/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12“ 20“ – 7“ 4 lbs.

14181/6 (6) 60W Cand. 40“ 26“ 65“ 20“ 19 lbs.

14182/6 (6) 60W Cand. 28“ 28“ 67“ – 13 lbs.

14183/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 37“ 39“ 78“ – 21 lbs.
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A U B R E E
This collection offers highly polished K9 crystal beads and rectangle crystals that capture the light 

in an unimaginable array of sparkling beauty. The machined aluminum candle covers capture light 
while the Polished Nickel finish bounces the shimmering light textures among the sweeping lines.

M O N T C L A R E
The Montc lare col lect ion exempl i f ies European Renaissance des ign, wi th substant ia l 
crys ta l  and a r ich,  angular des ign. The Mocha f in ished f ramework is  l ined wi th th ick 
cut  rectangular crys ta ls ,  def in ing each i tem wi th dazz l ing v ivaci ty.
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31502/3+3

31500/2

31501/6

46067/5
46068/3+3

46066/3

46065/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46065/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12“ 18“ – 6“ 4 lbs.

46066/3 (3) 60W Cand. 16“ 23“ 61“ – 17 lbs.

46067/5 (5) 60W Cand. 30“ 29“ 67“ – 15 lbs.

46068/3+3 (6) 60W Cand. 20“ 32“ 70“ – 24 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31500/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15“ 11“ – – 10 lbs.

31501/6 (6) 60W Cand. 23“ 26“ 67“ – 10 lbs.

31502/3+3 (6) 60W Cand. 14“ 27“ 68“ – 17 lbs.
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V I V A  N A T U R A
Bri l l iant  arrays of  crys ta l  spears h ighl ight  the des ign of  the Viva Natura 
col lect ion. Over lapping s teel  wires,  f in ished in Aged Si lver,  form a gent ly 
curved shape whi le crys ta ls  spark le when i l luminated yet  s t i l l  fasc inate 
when unl i t .  The combinat ion of  these e lements t ransforms th is  des ign in to a 
sculpture of  tex tured l ight .
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31432/6

31431/3

31430/1

31433/8

Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31430/1 (1) 60W Cand. 8“ 15“ – 6“ 3 lbs.

31431/3 (3) 60W Cand. 23“ 11“ – – 9 lbs.

31432/6 (6) 60W Cand. 26“ 27“ 65“ – 20 lbs.

31433/8 (8) 60W Cand. 37“ 31“ 69“ – 29 lbs.
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V E N T O U X
The Ventoux col lect ion def ines modern elegance by combining the 
charming character is t ics  of  a lantern wi th the smooth curves of  fashion 
forward des ign. Accented wi th crys ta l  beads and glass candle covers, 
the central  l ight  c lus ter  becomes the focal  point  f rom which crys ta l-
l ined arms are e legant ly  draped around. A Sat in S i lver  f in ish sof tens 
the crys ta l  for  jus t  the r ight  balance of  warmth and cut t ing edge s ty le.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46060/1 (1) 60W Cand. 12“ 20“ – 5“ 2 lbs.

46061/3 (3) 60W Cand. 15“ 22“ 60“ – 6 lbs.

46062/6 (6) 60W Cand. 27“ 40“ 80“ – 13 lbs.

46063/8 (8) 60W Cand. 44“ 61“ 136“ – 39 lbs.

46063/8 46062/6

46060/1

46061/3
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E M P I R E
The Empire col lect ion captures the regal  beauty of  French Empire des ign 
wi th i t ’ s  c lass ic shape and ext ravagant crys ta l .  Tapered crys ta l  combinat ions 
graceful ly  f low f rom top to bot tom via a glass bead- l ined f rame f in ished in 
Mocha. Unique curved crys ta ls  enci rc le the mid-sect ion of  the f i x ture creat ing 
a unique t rans i t ion between the bowl and center  column of  each f ix ture.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46040/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12“ 18“ – 5“ 4 lbs.

46044/4 (4) 60W Cand. 16“ 11“ – – 10 lbs.

46045/6 (6) 60W Cand. 22“ 23“ – – 17 lbs.

46046/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11“ 23“ 61“ – 10 lbs.

46047/6 (6) 60W Cand. 16“ 32“ 70“ – 17 lbs.

46048/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 23“ 42“ 80“ – 31 lbs.

46049/8+6 (14) 60W Cand. 35“ 32“ 70“ – 24 lbs.

46046/3

46040/2

46045/6

46049/8+6

46044/4

46048/6+3

46047/6
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V I L L E G O S A
The Vi l legosa ser ies features our f i l igree crys ta l  in a tapered hexagonal 
des ign. Overs ized rectangular crys ta ls  at  each corner and metal  f i l igree 
accents  on top enhance th is  col lect ion’s e legance. Fin ished in Aged 
Si lver  or Spanish Bronze,  these i tems can be hung as a pendant or 
mounted as a semi f lush. 
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11710/6 (6) 60W Cand. 13“ 20“ 59“ – 10 lbs. Aged Silver finish

11711/8 (8) 60W Cand. 17“ 23“ 62“ – 13 lbs. Aged Silver finish

11720/6 (6) 60W Cand. 13“ 20“ 59“ – 10 lbs. Spanish Bronze finish

11721/8 (8) 60W Cand. 17“ 23“ 62“ – 13 lbs. Spanish Bronze finish

11720/6
11710/6

11721/8 11711/8

Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush
Shown as semi-flush
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R E N A I S S A N C E
Experience the re-birth of crystal! Adorned with 32% lead polished crystal, the Renaissance 

collection vigorously captures your spirit with an array of graceful and unexpected movements, 
exuding an aura of energy that radiates from a single point. The intricately carved details and 

our Sunset Silver finish contributes to the mystical beauty of this collection.

E L I Z A B E T H A N
This new-age Renaissance collection graces the home with accents inspired by a moon-lit stroll along St 
Paul’s Cathedral. The extraordinary cohesiveness of this collection captures the grandeur and grace of an 
era when art and architecture were as one. The captivating lines of the Dark Bronze and Aged Silver finishes 
accented by brilliant 32% lead crystal may adorn the grandest of settings.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15974/5 (5) 60W Cand. 13“ 13“ 56“ – 11 lbs. Dark Bronze finish

15975/8 (8) 60W Cand. 17“ 17“ 60“ – 16 lbs. Aged Silver finish

15976/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6“ 9“ 83“ – 2 lbs. Dark Bronze finish

15986/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6“ 9“ 83“ – 2 lbs. Dark Bronze finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

16239/5 (5) 60W Cand. 13“ 17“ 56“ – 12 lbs.

16240/8 (8) 60W Cand. 17“ 21“ 60“ – 17 lbs.

15986/1

15974/5
15975/8

15976/1

16239/5

16240/8
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A N D A L U S I A
The luxur iousness of  f i l igree crys ta l  i s  unmis takable.  The 
Andalus ia col lect ion features our glass bead- l ined scrol led i ron 
f rame enhanced wi th shimmering crys ta ls  and an Aged Si lver 
f in ish to blend wi th a mul t i tude of  des ign themes.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11690/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12“ 6“ – 5“ 4 lbs.

11691/4 (4) 60W Cand. 24“ 6“ – 5“ 7 lbs.

11692/3 (3) 60W Cand. 14“ 31“ 70“ – 8 lbs.

11693/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13“ 6“ – – 6 lbs.

11694/4 (4) 60W Cand. 17“ 6“ – – 10 lbs.

11695/8 (8) 60W Cand. 24“ 9“ – – 21 lbs.

11696/6+3 (9) 60W Cand. 28“ 25“ 71“ – 19 lbs.

11694/4

11696/6+3
11691/4

11690/2

11695/8

11693/2

11692/3
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C I R C E O
The magnet ic in f luences of  th is  winter  garden col lect ion are the in ter twined 
branches accented by del icate ly  cradled crys ta ls  that  resemble f rozen water 
droplets .  This  col lect ion is  featured in Ant ique Whi te or Deep Rust  f in ish.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18123/1 (1) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ 48“ – 3 lbs. Antique White finish

18124/4 (4) 60W Cand. 19“ 19“ 57“ – 7 lbs. Antique White finish

18125/5 (5) 60W Cand. 24“ 24“ 63“ – 11 lbs. Antique White finish

18133/1 (1) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ 48“ – 3 lbs. Deep Rust finish

18134/4 (4) 60W Cand. 19“ 19“ 57“ – 7 lbs. Deep Rust finish

18135/5 (5) 60W Cand. 24“ 24“ 63“ – 11 lbs. Deep Rust finish

18133/1

18135/5

18134/4 18124/4

18125/5

18123/1
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S A S H A
The Sasha pendant invokes the Vic tor ian per iod wi th a scal loped f r inge and an 

abundance of  in ter laced crys ta l .  Choose between Aged Si lver  or Spanish Bronze.

F L O R I A
These mini  chandel iers  wi l l  beaut i fy  any room wi th thei r  graceful  basket 
des igns and ei ther crys ta l  or  p ink rose accents .
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18146/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 16“ 54“ – 3 lbs. Antique White finish, crystal accents

18156/1 (1) 100W Med. 12“ 16“ 55“ – 4 lbs. White finish, pink rose and crystal accents

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11705/1 (1) 100W Med. 10“ 16“ 54“ – 4 lbs. Aged Silver finish

11706/1 (1) 100W Med. 10“ 16“ 54“ – 4 lbs. Spanish Bronze finish

18146/1 11706/1

11705/1

18156/1
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C R Y S T A L  S P R I N G
The Crys ta l  Spr ing col lect ion is  graced by a fountain- l ike arrangement of 
crys ta ls  spout ing f rom the bot tom of each f ix ture.  A cream fabr ic shade ins ide 
a beige organza shade di f fuses a sof t  l ight ,  whi le the bot tom crys ta l  d i f fuser 
emi ts  l ight  that  dances among the crys ta l .  A Spanish Bronze f in ish on the 
metalwork is  a luxur ious compl iment yet  unlocks unforeseen versat i l i t y.
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Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11700/3 (3) 60W Med. 13“ 12“ 47“ – 7 lbs. (1) 2.5”, (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

11701/4 (4) 60W Med. 23“ 19“ 49“ – 13 lbs. (1) 2.5”, (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

11702/4 (4) 60W Med. 24“ 31“ 70“ – 15 lbs.

11701/4

11700/3

11702/4
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A L L E S A N D R I A
The Al lesandr ia col lect ion features majes t ic  open work detai l ing in the 
French Baroque s ty le.  The f rame has a mul t i - s tep f in ish of  Burnt  Bronze wi th 
weathered gold leaf  accents .  The scal loped glass displays an elegant tapered 
shape wi th an ant ique amber f in ish.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11541/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 39“ 43“ 120“ – 41 lbs.

11542/12+6 (18) 60W Cand. 48“ 50“ 127“ – 86 lbs.

11554/1 (1) 60W Cand. 11“ 18“ 58“ 6“ 4 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 18” extension rods w/hang straight included

11541/8+4
11542/12+6

11554/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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A L L E S A N D R I A

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11540/6 (6) 60W Cand. 30“ 31“ 71“ – 24 lbs.

11550/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6“ 14“ – 7“ 3 lbs.

11551/2 (2) 60W Cand. 18“ 27“ – 11“ 10 lbs.

11552/2 (2) 60W Cand. 15“ 8“ – 8“ 2 lbs.

11553/3 (3) 60W Cand. 15“ 12“ – – 6 lbs.

11555/3 (3) 100W Med. 56“ 15“ 51“ 13“ 21 lbs.

11555/3

11553/311552/2

11550/1

11551/2

11540/6
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LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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H A M I L T O N
The Hamil ton col lect ion is  des igned wi th a Mocha f in ished 
scrol led i ron f rame of  handsome proport ions and c lass ic charm. 
A unique lantern des ign graces the top of  the chandel iers  to 
enhance i t s  o ld wor ld charm.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31390/2 (2) 60W Cand. 13“ 24“ – 5“ 3 lbs.

31391/5 (5) 60W Cand. 18“ 30“ 68“ – 6 lbs.

31392/6 (6) 60W Cand. 27“ 32“ 70“ – 9 lbs.

31393/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 36“ 40“ 114“ – 15 lbs.

31394/10+5 (15) 60W Cand. 48“ 50“ 124“ – 20 lbs.

31390/2
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31391/5

31393/8+4
31394/10+5

31392/6
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M O O R E L A N D
The Mooreland col lect ion has a c lass ic Tuscan inf luenced des ign wi th a heavy i ron 

f rame, r ibbed bandings wi th gold highl ights ,  and subt ly  s t r ia ted water glass.  A 
Weathered Bronze f in ish is  complemented by champagne glass for  a warm ambiance.

F R E N C H  C O U N T R Y
Warm and elegant,  th is  ser ies features a two tone combinat ion of  sol id wood, 
in a colonial  maple f in ish,  accented wi th Vintage Rust  f in ished metalwork.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14185/2 (2) 60W Cand. 10“ 13“ – 6“ 4 lbs.

14186/6 (6) 60W Cand. 28“ 29“ 67“ – 14 lbs.

14187/8+4 (12) 60W Cand. 36“ 39“ 77“ – 22 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31405/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6“ 10“ – 4“ 3 lbs. ADA Compliant

31406/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10“ 17“ 55“ – 8 lbs.

31407/3+3 (6) 60W Cand. 14“ 33“ 71“ – 16 lbs.

31407/3+331405/1

31406/3

14187/8+4

14185/2

Shown as semi-flush14186/6

Close-up of wood 
and metal canopy
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I N T E R S E C T I O N S
The Intersect ions col lect ion is  const ructed of  over lapping pieces of  i ron 
f in ished in Oi l  Rubbed Bronze.  Seedy glass panels  are c lasped and of fset , 
a l lowing reveals  at  the edges and enhancing i t s  geometr ic  s ty le.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14200/1 (1) 60W Cand.** 10“ 16“ – 6“ 7 lbs.

14201/1 (1) 60W Med.* 10“ 11“ 43“ – 6 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

14202/2 (2) 60W Cand.** 11“ 17“ 48“ – 12 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

14203/5 (5) 60W Med.* 25“ 16“ 49“ – 25 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

14204/4+4 (8) 60W Cand.** 17“ 23“ 62“ – 21 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 18” extension rods w/hang straight included

14205/4+4 (8) 60W Med.* 22“ 30“ 63“ – 35 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

14205/4+4

14201/1

14203/5

14200/1

14202/2

14204/4+4

*   Bulb #1100 optional
**  Bulb #1101 optional
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L U X E M B O U R G
The Luxembourg col lect ion blends c lass ic detai l ing wi th modern des ign. 
This  ser ies has a pleated cream fabr ic drum shade accented wi th metal 

r ings and t radi t ional  hardware f in ished in Brushed Ant ique Brass.

D I F F U S I O N
The centerpiece of this collection is the antique charm of mercury glass that is modernized 
through a softly diffusing beige organza drum shade. The clean and simplist ic Oil Rubbed 
Bronze finished metalwork supplies a striking contrast to the l ighter colored shades.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

57025/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 6“ – – 5 lbs.

57026/1 (1) 100W Med. 6“ 8“ 52“ – 3 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

57027/4 (4) 100W Med. 24“ 25“ 63“ – 10 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31385/2 (2) 60W Cand. 6“ 10“ – 4“ 4 lbs. ADA Compliant

31386/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 28“ 72“ – 8 lbs.

31387/3 (3) 60W Med. 22“ 32“ 79“ – 11 lbs.

57025/2

31385/2 31387/3

31386/3

57027/4

57026/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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A N N O N D A L E
The Annondale col lect ion features a r ing of  tan and brown t i f fany glass pieces 
formed into a r ing that  “ f loats” around a tan mica drum shade. Fi l igree metal 
accents  adorn the brown t i f fany glass pieces whi le metal  r ings form the per imeter 
of  each f ix ture in th is  Ti f fany Bronze f in ished ser ies.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

70190-2 (2) 60W Med. 14“ 6“ – 7“ 3 lbs.

70191-2 (2) 60W Med. 14“ 22“ – – 8 lbs.

70192-2 (2) 60W Med. 16“ 61“ – – 14 lbs.

70193-2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 4“ – – 4 lbs.

70194-1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 6“ 45“ – 3 lbs. (2) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

70195-3 (3) 60W Med. 14“ 6“ 44“ – 6 lbs. (2) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

70196-3 (3) 60W Med. 18“ 23“ 72“ – 8 lbs.

70190-2

70193-2

70192-270191-2

70194-1

70196-3

70195-3

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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C H A N D L E R
This ser ies features a crosshatch pat terned glass that  exudes dazz l ing l ight 
tex tures.  The glass is  held by a heavy metal  f rame wi th s tepped r ings to 
fur ther enr ich the dis t inct ion of  the des ign. Choose between Pol ished Nickel 
wi th c lear glass or Oi l  Rubbed Bronze wi th champagne glass.
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Shown as semi-flushShown as semi-flush

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31450/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6“ 14“ – 5“ 4 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

31451/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11“ 8“ 51“ – 8 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

31452/4 (4) 60W Cand. 18“ 12“ 56“ – 14 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

31453/8 (8) 60W Cand. 18“ 24“ 69“ – 28 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

31460/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6“ 14“ – 5“ 4 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31461/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11“ 8“ 51“ – 8 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31462/4 (4) 60W Cand. 18“ 12“ 56“ – 14 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31463/8 (8) 60W Cand. 18“ 24“ 69“ – 28 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31451/3

31462/4

31460/1

31461/3

31463/8

31450/1

31452/4

31453/8
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F R E N C H  D A M A S K
Constructed of solid brass channeling and intricate banding, this collection reveals curved glass 

with a beautiful damask pattern etched into each panel. The light emitted through the glass allows 
the pattern to become softly illuminated while casting a warm glow of light throughout the room. 

L I N D S E Y
This pendant col lect ion features a smooth f lowing shape f rom the canopy to the 
teardrop body.  The brushed nickel  f in ish adds beaut i fu l  contras t  to the curvaceous 
pendant bodies,  inc luding three s ty l i sh wood pr in ts . 

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31442/1BW (1) 100W Med. 17“ 16“ 95“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31442/1DW (1) 100W Med. 17“ 16“ 95“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31442/1MO (1) 100W Med. 17“ 16“ 95“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

31442/1SN (1) 100W Med. 17“ 16“ 95“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

22005/2 (2) 60W Cand. 14“ 6“ – – 4 lbs.

22006/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 18“ 57“ – 8 lbs.

22007/4 (4) 60W Med. 24“ 20“ 59“ – 15 lbs.

31442/1MO
Medium Oak

22006/3

22005/2

22007/4

31442/1SN
Satin Nickel

31442/1DW
Dark Walnut

31442/1BW
Burl Wood

Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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J O L I N E
This pendant i s  proudly shaped into a mul t i faceted diamond pat tern wi th a combinat ion 

of  seedy and c lear glass panels ,  c lu tched by a sol id Brushed Brass f rame.

D E C O S T A R
This ser ies emanates an exci t ing s tar- shaped pat tern wi th a t imeless ar t  deco f la i r. 
The des ign features sharp, dramat ic angles made of  f ros ted glass held by a sol id 
Brushed Brass f rame.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

22011/3 (3) 60W Cand. 21“ 6“ – – 8 lbs.

22012/4 (4) 60W Med. 25“ 22“ 61“ – 11 lbs.

22013/8 (8) 60W Med. 43“ 23“ 98“ – 18 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

22010/1 (1) 60W Med. 14“ 14“ 53“ – 6 lbs.

22010/1
22013/8

22012/4

22011/3

Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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C U B I S T
Cubes of  t i f fany glass are assembled in to a s t ructure of  of fset t ing s taggered 
cubes,  creat ing an innovat ive tex tural  express ion. With hardware f in ished in 
Brushed Nickel ,  th is  ser ies comes wi th a choice of  whi te or l imi ted edi t ion 
dusk sky t i f fany glass.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

72060-2 (2) 60W Cand. 7“ 10“ – 5“ 3 lbs.

72061-2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 11“ – – 7 lbs.

72062-1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 9“ 41“ 5“ 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

72063-4 (4) 60W Med. 27“ 9“ 53“ 8“ 13 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

72070-2 (2) 60W Cand. 7“ 10“ – 5“ 3 lbs.

72071-2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 11“ – – 7 lbs.

72072-1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 9“ 41“ 5“ 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

72073-4 (4) 60W Med. 27“ 9“ 53“ 8“ 13 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

72072-1
72062-1

72060-2

72063-4

72061-2

72070-2
72073-4

72071-2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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A u t h e n t i c  Tu r n  o f  t h e  C e n t u r y  S t y l i n g
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L I N D E N  M A N O R
The L inden Manor col lect ion features a drum shape made f rom a 
tex tural  wal l  of  metal  or  crys ta l .  A f ros ted glass di f fuser (metal  i tems) 
or tex tured c lear glass (crys ta l  i tems)  i s  c lever ly  recessed in to the 
drum for a smooth,  seamless appearance. Var ious f in ishes,  inc luding 
Pol ished Nickel ,  Brushed Nickel ,  Aged Brass and Oi l  Rubbed Bronze 
are adaptable in to any color scheme.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46120/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 9 lbs. Aged Brass finish

46121/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 14 lbs. Aged Brass finish

46122/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 10 lbs. Aged Brass finish

46123/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 15 lbs. Aged Brass finish

46124/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 21 lbs. Aged Brass finish

46125/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 22 lbs. Aged Brass finish
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46123/3 46121/3

46124/346125/3

46122/2 46120/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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L I N D E N  M A N O R
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46100/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 9 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

46101/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 14 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

46102/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 10 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

46103/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 15 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

46104/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 21 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

46105/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 22 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

46103/3 46101/3

46104/346105/3

46102/2 46100/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46130/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 9 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

46131/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 14 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

46132/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 10 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

46133/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 15 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

46134/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 21 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

46135/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 22 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

46133/3 46131/3

46134/346135/3

46132/2 46130/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46110/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 9 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

46111/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 14 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

46112/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 10 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

46113/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 15 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

46114/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 21 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

46115/3 (3) 100W Med. 20“ 26“ 80“ – 22 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

46113/3 46111/3

46114/346115/3

46112/2 46110/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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N E W B E R R Y
This ser ies has a v in tage character  in both s ty le and detai l ing wi th a spun 
metal  shade held by a sol id cast  socket  holder.  The backplate has cr isp l ines 
etched in to i t s  mater ia l  that  ref lect  the shade elements.  Fin ishes inc lude 
Pol ished Nickel ,  Brushed Nickel ,  Ant ique Copper,  and Oi l  Rubbed Bronze.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

55010/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 9“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55011/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 7“ 81“ – 2 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55020/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 9“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55021/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 7“ 81“ – 2 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55030/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 9“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Antique Copper finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55031/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 7“ 81“ – 2 lbs. Antique Copper finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55040/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 9“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55041/1 (1) 100W Med. 11“ 7“ 81“ – 2 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish, Bulb #1092 optional

55010/1

55030/1

55040/1

55021/155031/1

55011/1 55041/1

55020/1



805www.elklighting.com804 www.elklighting.com

R
E

S
T

O
R

A
T

I
O

N

P A L A C I A L
The Palacial  col lect ion features a cascade of  pr ismat ic crys ta ls 
suspended f rom an Oi l  Rubbed Bronze f rame. Each of  the crys ta l ’s 
th ick t r iangular prof i le bend l ight  in to var ious angles enhancing i t s 
v isual  depth and beauty.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14210/1 (1) 60W Cand. 10“ 22“ – – 12 lbs.

14211/3 (3) 60W Cand. 16“ 62“ – – 30 lbs.

14212/3+1 (4) 60W Cand. 16“ 20“ 58“ – 13 lbs.

14213/4+1 (5) 60W Cand. 20“ 21“ 59“ – 16 lbs.

14214/5+1 (6) 60W Cand. 22“ 24“ 60“ – 25 lbs.

14210/1 14211/3

14212/3+1

14214/5+1

14213/4+1
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D I A M O N D  P L A T E
This collection captures the industrial beauty of diamond tread aluminum in an innovative manner. 

Thick sheets of aluminum are formed into a drum shape and complemented by a Brushed Nickel frame 
and a white acrylic diffuser. From studios to luxury garages, this series has a surprisingly flexible range.

B R I S B A N E
The Br isbane col lect ion exhibi ts  weaved wire formed into a drum shape 
and accented wi th s tepped socket  hardware.  This  ser ies i s  f in ished in 
Pol ished Chrome wi th v in tage Edison bulbs avai lable as an opt ion.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

55000/1 (1) 100W Med.* 5“ 11“ – 6“ 2 lbs.

55001/1 (1) 100W Med.* 6“ 10“ 54“ – 3 lbs. (1) 6” & (3) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

55002/3 (3) 100W Med.* 16“ 12“ 56“ – 6 lbs. (1) 6” & (3) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

55003/4 (4) 100W Med.* 36“ 12“ 56“ 10“ 12 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31420/1 (1) 60W Med. 8“ 10“ – 4“ 3 lbs. ADA compliant

31421/2 (2) 60W Med. 12“ 5“ – – 4 lbs.

31422/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 5“ – – 6 lbs.

31423/1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 8“ 54“ – 4 lbs. (1) 6” & (3) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

31424/3 (3) 60W Med. 16“ 9“ 53“ – 9 lbs. (1) 6” & (3) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

55002/3

55003/4

55001/1

55000/1

* Bulb #1092 optional

Shown as semi-flush

31423/1

31424/3
31420/1

31421/2

31422/3
Diamond tread aluminum

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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W I L T O N  S T A T I O N
With historic charm, the Wilton Station pendant is similar to those found at historic railroad 

stations. The Brushed Nickel f inish updates the style for use in a variety of modern decors.

C H A D W I C K
The Chadwick collection reflects the beauty of hand-turned craftsmanship inspired by early 20th century lighting and 
antiques. Finishes include Polished Nickel, Satin Nickel, Antique Copper and Oiled Bronze. Various diffuser options, 
including glass, metal, and wood printed metal shades, allow for adaptability to almost any design scheme.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

66513-1* (1) 100W Med. 13“ 14“ 46“ – 6 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, 3’ of chain optional

66523-1* (1) 100W Med. 13“ 14“ 46“ – 6 lbs. Satin Nickel finish, 3’ of chain optional

66533-1* (1) 100W Med. 13“ 14“ 46“ – 6 lbs. Oiled Bronze finish, 3’ of chain optional

66543-1* (1) 100W Med. 13“ 14“ 46“ – 6 lbs. Antique Nickel finish, 3’ of chain optional

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

55008/1 (1) 60W Med. 12“ 12“ 86“ – 3 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

55009/1 (1) 60W Med. 17“ 16“ 90“ – 4 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

55009/1

55008/1

66543-166533-1

66513-1 66523-1

* (1) 6” & (2) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

See the complete 
Chadwick Collection 
in ELK Catalog 3003
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14207/1 (1) 40W Med. 8“ 8“ 46“ – 3 lbs.

14208/1 (1) 40W Med. 12“ 10“ 48“ – 4 lbs.

14209/4 (4) 40W Med. 28“ 19“ 57“ – 9 lbs.

14207/1

14209/4

14208/1

Shown as semi-flush

H E N N I N G E R
The Henninger col lect ion features a charming des ign f in ished in Oi l  Rubbed 

Bronze.  This  ser ies i s  made wi th spun metal  shades and dis t inct ive convex 
recessed amber glass di f fusers to sof ten the l ight  for  an inv i t ing ambiance.

H E M I S P H E R E S
This dynamic ser ies ut i l i zes the s imple geometr ic  shape of  c i rc les to form an 
archi tectural  s ty led sphere.  The craf ted metalwork wi th e legant suspension rods are 
f in ished in e i ther Pol ished Nickel  (See Catalog 3003) or Oi l  Rubbed Bronze.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10392/4 (4) 60W Cand. 24“ 37“ 75“ – 14 lbs.

10393/6 (6) 60W Cand. 32“ 51“ 89“ – 18 lbs.

10393/6

10392/4
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A L A N N A
This ser ies captures the s impl ic i ty  and charm of the del icate l ines of  a 
wrought i ron greenhouse. The Oi l  Rubbed Bronze f in ished f rame is  des igned 
wi th subt le angles that  sof ten the edges whi le large panels  of  c lear glass 
def ine i t s  s t ructure.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31505/1 (1) 60W Med. 10“ 15“ – 5“ 5 lbs. Bulb #1092 Optional

31506/4 (4) 60W Cand. 12“ 11“ – – 8 lbs.

31507/4 (4) 60W Cand. 14“ 17“ – – 27 lbs.

31508/4 (4) 60W Cand. 32“ 15“ 55“ 10“ 19 lbs.

31509/6 (6) 60W Cand. 54“ 23“ 97“ 17“ 46 lbs.

31506/4

31505/1

31507/4

31508/4

31509/6
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P E A R C E
This col lect ion showcases natural  rope wrapped around a durable metal 
f rame. The Mat te Black f in ished f rame is  a per fect  contras t  to the tex tures 
of  the organic f ibers.  This  ser ies can be ordered wi th or wi thout  glass to 
best  compl iment your des ign scheme. I f  ordered wi thout  glass,  our opt ional 
ant ique f i lament bulbs can convey a more nostalgic or romant ic ambiance.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15910/1 (1) 60W Med. 8“ 20“ – 9“ 4 lbs.

15911/4 (4) 60W Med. 17“ 35“ 73“ – 16 lbs.

15912/5 (5) 60W Med. 32“ 35“ 73“ – 22 lbs.

15913/8 (8) 60W Med. 31“ 24“ 63“ – 24 lbs.

15914/14 (14) 60W Med. 43“ 24“ 61“ 24“ 37 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 18” extension rods w/hang straight included

15913/8

15912/5

15911/4

15914/14

15910/1
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P E A R C E
ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

15900/1 (1) 60W Med. 8“ 20“ – 9“ 3 lbs. Bulb #1100 optional

15901/4 (4) 60W Med. 17“ 35“ 73“ – 10 lbs. Bulb #1100 optional

15902/5 (5) 60W Med. 32“ 35“ 73“ – 15 lbs. Bulb #1100 optional

15903/8 (8) 60W Med. 31“ 24“ 63“ – 13 lbs. Bulb #1100 optional

15904/14 (14) 60W Med. 43“ 24“ 61“ 24“ 19 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 18” extension rods w/hang straight included 
Bulb #1100 optional

15903/8

15902/5

15901/4

15904/14

15900/1
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S P U N  W O O D
The Spun Wood collection combines the warmth of genuine turned wood with a restoration 
style cage. The finishes accentuate the material combinations which include mahogany 
finished wood, Natural Brass accents, and a Vintage Rust cage or washed pine with Polished 
Nickel accents and cage. 

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14220/1 (1) 60W Med. 11“ 10“ – 12“ 2 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14221/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 17“ – 8“ 3 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14222/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 45-76“ – – 7 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14223/1 (1) 60W Med. 11“ 43-72“ – – 7 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14224/3* (3) 60W Med. 16“ 15“ 60“ – 6 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14230/1 (1) 60W Med. 11“ 10“ – 12“ 2 lbs. Vintage Rust finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14231/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 17“ – 8“ 3 lbs. Vintage Rust finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14232/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 45-76“ – – 7 lbs. Vintage Rust finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14233/1 (1) 60W Med. 11“ 43-72“ – – 7 lbs. Vintage Rust finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14234/3* (3) 60W Med. 16“ 15“ 60“ – 6 lbs. Vintage Rust finish, Bulb #1092 optional

14220/1

14221/1
14222/1

*(1) 6” & (3) 12” extension rods w/hang straight included

14230/1

14231/1

14232/1

14233/1

14234/3

14224/3

14223/1
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W I L M I N G T O N
The Wilmington col lect ion has a c lass ic des ign s ty le to enhance a var ie ty  of 
set t ings.  A pul ldown s ingle pendant of fers  added versat i l i t y  and funct ion to 
the ser ies that  i s  f in ished in Oi l  Rubbed Bronze wi th opal  whi te glass.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

55045/1 (1) 100W Med. 14“ 39-72“ – – 13 lbs.

55046/2 (2) 100W Med. 47“ 16“ 51“ 14“ 14 lbs.

55047/3 (3) 100W Med. 59“ 16“ 51“ 14“ 18 lbs.

55047/3

55045/1

55046/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14190/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 11“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

14191/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 11“ 83“ – 2 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

14191/3 (3) 60W Med. 10“ 11“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

14191/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36“ 11“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

14191/6 (6) 60W Med. 33“ 11“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

14191/6RC (6) 60W Med. 30“ 11“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

14192/1 (1) 60W Med. 11“ 15“ 67“ – 3 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

14195/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 14“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Bulb #1099 optional

14196/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 12“ 84“ – 2 lbs. Bulb #1099 optional

14196/3 (3) 60W Med. 10“ 12“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1099 optional

14196/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36“ 12“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1099 optional

14196/6 (6) 60W Med. 33“ 12“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1099 optional

14196/6RC (6) 60W Med. 30“ 12“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1099 optional
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Y A R D L E Y
The Yardley col lect ion features a turn of  the century inspi red cage des ign in 
Oi l  Rubbed Bronze.  Opt ional  f i lament bulbs wi l l  enhance i t s  ant ique character.

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

14191/3

14196/1

14191/6RC 14191/6

14191/3L

14191/1

14192/1

14190/1

14196/6

14196/6RC

14196/3L14196/3

14195/1
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M E N L O W  P A R K
Industrial inventions of yesteryear are reclaimed and reinterpreted to deliver the 
style demands of today. The classic filament style bulb (optional) is showcased 
within a seeded blown glass shade. An Oiled Bronze finish with a cloth cord offers 
versatility for any décor.

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14189/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5“ 20“ 74“ – 2 lbs. Vineyard collection, Vintage Rust finish, Bulb #1101 optional

60066-1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 10“ 84“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

60066-3 (3) 60W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

60066-3L* (6) 60W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

60066-6 (6) 60W Med. 33“ 10“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

60066-6RC (6) 60W Med. 30“ 10“ “ – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Bulb #1092 optional

60067-1 (1) 100W Med. 5“ 14“ 88“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

60067-3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 14“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

60067-3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 14“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

60067-6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 14“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

60067-1

60066-1
60066-6

60066-6RC

60066-3

60066-3L

60067-6RC

60067-3

60067-3L

14189/1

V I N E Y A R D
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

72080-1 (1) 60W Med. 16“ 22“ – – 8 lbs. Zinc cast base, tiffany shade

72081-1 (1) 60W Med. 16“ 22“ – – 7 lbs. Zinc cast base, tiffany shade

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

72077-1 (1) 60W Med. 13“ 6“ – 7“ 3 lbs.

72078-1 (1) 60W Med. 13“ 19“ – – 6 lbs.

72079-3 (2) 60W Med. (1) 60 Cand. 18“ 26“ – – 14 lbs.

72079-3

72078-1

72077-1

72081-1

72080-1

R O S E D A L E

B R I M F O R D

D R A G O N F L Y
This c lass ic t i f fany ser ies uses a dragonf ly  pat tern as i t s  mot i f.  There are mul t i -hued 

beads in ter laced wi th in the t i f fany glass shade. Each lamp has a cast  z inc base. 

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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B E N I C I A
This col lect ion showcases s leek laser cut  panels  formed into a hexagon 
shape. Each panel  was des igned to form openings at  each corner to reveal 
the inner hardware as wel l  as create an in terplay of  outer  and inner sur faces.  
Designer f in ishes inc lude Pol ished Nickel  and Ant ique Gold Leaf,  both wi th 
l ined glass that  exude a t rans lucent  sat in appearance.

H
G

T
V

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31455/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7“ 18“ – 4“ 2 lbs. Polished Nickel finish, ADA compliant

31456/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12“ 12“ 50“ – 6 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31457/3+3 (6) 60W Cand. 16“ 24“ 63“ – 14 lbs. Polished Nickel finish

31465/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7“ 18“ – 4“ 2 lbs. Antique Gold Leaf finish, ADA compliant

31466/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12“ 12“ 50“ – 6 lbs. Antique Gold Leaf finish

31467/3+3 (6) 60W Cand. 16“ 24“ 63“ – 14 lbs. Antique Gold Leaf finish

31467/3+3 31455/131457/3+3

31456/3

31465/1

31466/3

Shown as semi-flushShown as semi-flush
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R I A L T O
The Rial to ser ies showcases a des ign that  a l lows for  appreciat ion of  the sol id 
metal  inner s t ructure v is ib le through a del icate t ransparent  metal  mesh. The 
Aged Brass f in ish ass is ts  in discreet ly  def in ing the curvaceous shape of  th is 
t imeless col lect ion.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31480/1 (1) 60W Med. 8“ 10“ – 4“ 4 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional, Pocket Sconce, ADA compliant

31481/2 (2) 60W Med. 13“ 5“ – – 4 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31482/1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 8“ 88“ – 3 lbs. Bulb #1092 optional

31483/5 (5) 60W Cand. 22“ 11“ 56“ – 11 lbs. Bulb #1101 optional

31484/3+3 (6) 60W Cand. 16“ 30“ 69“ – 15 lbs. Bulb #1101 optional

31481/2

31483/5

31480/1

31482/1

31484/3+3
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S T R A T A
The Strata col lect ion features r ibbed blown glass in a c lean, modern shape.

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

46117/1

46117/3L46117/3 46117/6RC

46107/3

46127/1

46107/6RC

46107/1

46107/3L

46127/3 46127/646127/6RC46127/3L

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46117/1 (1) 100W Med. 6“ 10“ 84“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46117/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46117/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46117/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46127/1 (1) 100W Med. 6“ 10“ 84“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46127/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46127/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46127/6 (6) 100W Med. 33“ 10“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46127/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46107/1 (1) 100W Med. 6“ 10“ 84“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46107/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46107/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46107/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord
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D A N I C A
This col lect ion of fers  scal loped glass accentuated wi th f inely  craf ted s tepped 
detai ls  on the metalwork.  Choose between mercury glass wi th metal  f in ished 
in Oi led Bronze or c lear glass wi th metal  f in ished in Pol ished Chrome.

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

46029/1

46029/3L46029/3 46029/6RC

46013/1

46013/3L46013/3 46013/6RC

46014/1

46014/3L46014/3 46014/6RC

46019/1

46019/3L46019/3 46019/6RC

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46013/1 (1) 50W Par 20 5“ 6“ 80“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46013/3 (3) 50W Par 20 10“ 6“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46013/3L* (3) 50W Par 20 36“ 6“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46013/6RC (6) 50W Par 20 30“ 6“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46029/1 (1) 100W Med. 5“ 10“ 84“ – 3 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Cream champagne glass

46029/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 10 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Cream champagne glass

46029/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 11 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Cream champagne glass

46029/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 20 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Cream champagne glass

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46014/1 (1) 100W Med. 6“ 10“ 84“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46014/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46014/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46014/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46019/1 (1) 100W Med. 5“ 10“ 84“ – 3 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46019/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 10 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46019/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 11 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46019/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 20 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord
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D A N I C A
*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

Shown with light off

Shown with light off

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46024/1 (1) 100W Med. 6“ 10“ 84“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46024/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46024/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46024/6 (6) 100W Med. 33“ 10“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46024/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46009/1 (1) 100W Med. 5“ 10“ 84“ – 3 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46009/3 (3) 100W Med. 10“ 10“ – – 10 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46009/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36“ 10“ – – 11 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46009/6 (6) 100W Med. 33“ 10“ – – 21 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46009/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30“ 10“ – – 20 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

46023/1 (1) 50W Par 20 5“ 6“ 80“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46023/3 (3) 50W Par 20 10“ 6“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46023/3L* (3) 50W Par 20 36“ 6“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46023/6 (6) 50W Par 20 33“ 6“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46023/6RC (6) 50W Par 20 30“ 6“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord, Can also use Med. G16 1/2 bulb

46024/1

46024/6RC

46024/3L
46024/3

46023/3

46009/3

46009/1

46024/6

46023/3L

46009/3L

46023/6RC

46009/6RC

46023/6

46009/6

46023/1
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S A G E M O R E
Inspired by the beauty of  a wi ld c lus ter  of  v ines,  the Sagemore col lect ion features 

crys ta l  accented v ines formed into an elegant ly  adaptable shape. A Bronze Rust  f in ish 
of fers  the per fect  compl iment to the ample array of  crys ta l  that  adorns th is  ser ies.

A U T U M N  B R E E Z E
This series captures the essence of nature with warm, earth-tone colors and a fresh design concept. An 
abstract pattern, reminiscent of blowing leaves in the wind, is placed on clear material to give a light, 
airy feel while an inner beige fabric drum provides the backdrop for depth and a soft diffusion of light.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

53000/1 (1) 60W Med. 7“ 8“ 82“ – 1 lb.

53001/3 (3) 60W Med. 18“ 8“ 82“ – 3 lbs.

53002/1 (1) 60W Cand. 9“ 8“ – 5“ 1 lb. Pocket Sconce

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

18140/2 (2) 60W Cand. 12“ 16“ – 6“ 3 lbs.

18142/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13“ 17“ 55“ – 4 lbs.

18143/5 (5) 60W Cand. 22“ 26“ 65“ – 9 lbs.

18140/2

18143/518142/3

53001/3
53002/1

53000/1

Shown as semi-flush

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.



MODERN
L e a d i n g  E d g e  D e s i g n s
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L I G H T  C Y L I N D E R S
This col lect ion features Chrome plated glass cy l inders which appear to “ f loat ” ins ide a 

laser cut  s ta in less s teel  f rame. Hundreds of  LED l ights  mounted to the ins ide of  the f rame 
ref lect  the inner e lements for  added i l lus ion and a capt ivat ing per formance.

L I G H T  S P H E R E S
This col lect ion features Chrome plated glass bal ls  which appear to “ f loat ” ins ide a 
laser cut  s ta in less s teel  f rame. Hundreds of  LED l ights  mounted to the ins ide of  the 
f rame ref lect  the inner e lements for  added i l lus ion and a capt ivat ing per formance.

Shown with light off

11726/LED

11727/LED11728/LED

11725/LED

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11725/LED 17W LED (integrated) 16“ 9“ – – 4 lbs. 3000K

11727/LED 36W LED (integrated) 16“ 16“ 60“ – 6 lbs. 3000K

11728/LED 72W LED (integrated) 23“ 23“ 66“ – 12 lbs. 3000K

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11726/LED 69W LED (integrated) 16“ 16“ 58“ – 11 lbs. 3000K
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S P R I G
Inspired by a wall climbing vine, the sprig series blends complimentary elements into a stunning wall art 
sculpture or dining room fixture. Offsetting thick branches provide a realistic appearance, while a hand 

applied Silver Leaf finish and cream fabric shades add flair for a more modern designer statement.

C R Y S T A L  S P H E R E
This crys ta l  sphere features LED l ights  that  emi t  a br i l l iant  l ight  that  p lays 
among the bands of  tapered crys ta ls  and Pol ished Chrome f in ish.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11729/LED 29W LED (integrated) 13“ 18“ 58“ – 10 lbs. 3000K

11729/LED

55005/6

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

55005/6 (6) 60W Cand. 19“ 65“ – 9“ 13 lbs. Shades included

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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T W I L I G H T
Burst ing wi th energy,  th is  col lect ion features s t r ia ted glass rods radiat ing 
f rom a central  core.  I t s  energy is  “contained” ins ide a Pol ished Chrome 
sphere to complete the dazz l ing display.

M
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11560/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 9“ 20“ – 7“ 5 lbs.

11561/6 (6) 60W G9 (included) 17“ 9“ – – 7 lbs.

11562/10 (10) 60W G9 (included) 22“ 22“ 67“ – 12 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

11563/15 (15) 60W G9 (included) 32“ 32“ 77“ – 21 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

11562/10

11560/2

11561/6

11563/15
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S T A R B U R S T
This col lect ion has graced New York ’s  Metropol i tan Opera s ince i t s 
opening in 1964. I t  features miniature groupings of  h ighly  pol ished 
faceted crys ta l  bal ls  and larger metal  of fshoots which ex tend f rom 
the center  orb emulat ing an exploding celes t ia l  body.  An abundance 
of  l ight  “reacts” br i l l iant ly  wi th the Pol ished Chrome f in ish, 
capt ivat ing your senses whi le inspi r ing your imaginat ion. This  ser ies 
can serve as an accent  or a centerpiece in a wide range of  decors.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11750/15 (15) 60W Cand. 20“ 18“ 64“ – 13 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

11751/19 (19) 60W Cand. 26“ 17“ 62“ – 19 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

11752/24 (24) 60W Cand. 36“ 19“ 65“ – 22 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

11753/29 (29) 60W Cand. 48“ 20“ 66“ – 37 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

11754/31 (31) 60W Cand. 72“ 36“ 82“ – 62 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang straight included

11750/15

11754/31

11753/29

11751/19

11752/24
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46052/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 8“ 9“ 47“ – 6 lbs.

46053/3 (3) 60W Cand. 14“ 14“ 52“ – 14 lbs.

46054/5 (5) 60W Cand. 18“ 16“ 54“ – 17 lbs.

46052/2

46054/5

Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush

C R Y S T A L  I C E
This col lect ion takes advantage of  our uniquely des igned custom cut  crys ta ls 
that  are ver t ical ly  suspended, which gives the f i x ture i t s  unique look of  being 
chise led f rom a block of  ice.  The Pol ished Chrome f in ish completes the 
dramat ic presentat ion of  th is  ser ies.

Shown as semi-flush

46053/3
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14177/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 10“ 8“ 42“ – 4 lbs.

14177/1

R A I N A
This pendant has a s tunning s t r ia ted glass des ign wi th a braided edge and 
hardware f in ished in Gold and Ant ique Black.

R I V A
The Riva crystal pendant, f inished in Polished Chrome, has a series of custom tapering cut 

crystals and a faceted crystal ball at the bottom. Choose between clear or teak crystal.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46050/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 9“ 12“ 50“ – 5 lbs. Clear Crystal

46051/2 (2) 40W G9 (included) 9“ 12“ 50“ – 5 lbs. Teak Crystal

46051/2

46050/2

Shown as semi-flush

Shown as semi-flush

Close-up of canopy
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C Y N T H I A
Using highly pol ished K9 crys ta l ,  th is  mini  pendant ser ies spark les br i l l iant ly 
us ing a mul t i - t iered des ign. Fin ished in Pol ished Chrome. *  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 

    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31488/1 (1) 60W Cand. 4“ 8“ 82“ – 3 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31488/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10“ 8“ – – 10 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31488/3L* (3) 60W Cand. 36“ 8“ – – 11 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31488/6RC (6) 60W Cand. 30“ 8“ – – 20 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31489/1 (1) 60W Cand. 5“ 8“ 82“ – 3 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31489/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10“ 8“ – – 10 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31489/3L* (3) 60W Cand. 36“ 8“ – – 11 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31489/6RC (6) 60W Cand. 30“ 8“ – – 20 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31486/1 (1) 60W Cand. 3“ 8“ 82“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31486/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10“ 8“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31486/3L* (3) 60W Cand. 36“ 8“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31486/6RC (6) 60W Cand. 30“ 8“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31487/1 (1) 60W Cand. 3“ 8“ 82“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31487/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10“ 8“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31487/3L* (3) 60W Cand. 36“ 8“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31487/6RC (6) 60W Cand. 30“ 8“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

31487/3

31486/3

31487/1

31486/1

31487/3L

31486/3L

31487/6RC

31486/6RC

31489/3

31488/3

31489/1

31488/1

31489/3L

31488/3L

31489/6RC

31488/6RC
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K E R S E Y
The Kersey col lect ion has heavy crys ta l  g lass wi th tex tured pat terns that 
br i l l iant ly  re f ract  l ight . *  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 

    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10341/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5“ 6“ 80“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10341/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 10“ 6“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10341/3L* (3) 40W G9 (included) 36“ 6“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10341/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 33“ 6“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10341/6RC (6) 40W G9 (included) 30“ 6“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10342/1 (1) 40W G9 (included) 5“ 6“ 80“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10342/3 (3) 40W G9 (included) 10“ 6“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10342/3L* (3) 40W G9 (included) 36“ 6“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10342/6 (6) 40W G9 (included) 33“ 6“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10342/6RC (6) 40W G9 (included) 30“ 6“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10343/1 (1) 60W Med. 4“ 8“ 80“ – 2 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10343/3 (3) 60W Med. 10“ 8“ – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10343/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36“ 8“ – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10343/6 (6) 60W Med. 33“ 8“ – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10343/6RC (6) 60W Med. 30“ 8“ – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10342/3

10341/3

10342/1

10341/1

10343/610343/6RC

10343/3L10343/3

10343/1

10342/3L

10341/3L

10342/6RC

10341/6RC

10342/6

10341/6
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R A D E L L E
Classical moti fs is the new chic. Enabling a truly “transparent” design, thick sheets of 
clear acryl ic are laser cut into a detai led neoclassical s i lhouette. Crosshatched l ines 
are also etched into the acryl ic panels with crystals embedded at their intersect ions to 
enhance the presence of the col lect ion. A minimalis t ic Pol ished Nickel f inished frame 
clasps only the edges of the acryl ic keeping a transparent, edgy sty le. These i tems are 
also avai lable with s ide-l i t  RGB LED l ights as a special order.

M
O

D
E

R
N

Shown with only LED lights on

Shown with only candelabra bulbs on

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31400/1 (1) 60W Cand. 10“ 19“ – 4“ 4 lbs. ADA compliant

31401/5 (5) 60W Cand. 37“ 34“ 78“ 13“ 22 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang 
straight included

31410/1 (1) 60W Cand., LED* (integrated) 10“ 19“ – 5“ 5 lbs.

31411/5 (5) 60W Cand., LED* (integrated) 37“ 28“ 72“ 13“ 22 lbs. (1) 6”, (1) 12” & (1) 24” extension rods w/hang 
straight included

31410/1

31411/531401/5

31400/1

*LED Light can changed to many different colors using the remote control (included).
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M A R I A N A
This ser ies features f i x tures that  use mirror as the foremost  des ign 
element.  Each i tem has a unique s i lhouet te that  b lends old wor ld 
e legance wi th modern al lure.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

19100/4 (4) 60W Cand. 25“ 25“ 68“ – 9 lbs. Speckled Silver finish

19102/4 (4) 60W Cand. 24“ 31“ 70“ – 9 lbs. Speckled Silver finish

19102/4

19100/4
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

19101/4 (4) 60W Cand. 25“ 30“ 70“ – 12 lbs. Weathered Silver finish

19103/4 (4) 60W Cand. 26“ 32“ 72“ – 8 lbs. Blackened Silver finish

19103/419101/4

M A R I A N A

M
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N
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H A W T H O R N E
The Hawthorne col lect ion displays c lean l ines wi th a touch of  organic 
inspi rat ion. A Pol ished Chrome f rame combines wi th heavy crys ta l  to 
create a bold ar t i s t ic  express ion. 
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46145/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5“ 6“ – 5“ 1 lb.

46146/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 11“ 6“ – 5“ 2 lbs.

46147/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 14“ 6“ – 5“ 2 lbs.

46148/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 18“ 16“ 54“ – 4 lbs.

46149/5 (5) 60W G9 (included) 19“ 16“ 54“ – 6 lbs.

46148/3

46147/346145/1

46149/5

46146/2
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F R E N Z Y
The exci tement of  mid-century des ign is  ev ident  in the Frenzy col lect ion. 
Fin ished in Pol ished Chrome, th is  ser ies features angular arms that  f la i r 
outward whi le beveled crys ta l  emi ts  an impress ive tex tured l ight .

M
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46151/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46150/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5“ 6“ – 7“ 2 lbs.

46151/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12“ 7“ – 6“ 3 lbs.

46152/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 16“ 7“ – 6“ 5 lbs.

46153/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 16“ 17“ 28“ – 5 lbs.

46154/6 (6) 60W G9 (included) 20“ 17“ 28“ – 10 lbs.

46150/1

46152/3

46153/3

46154/6
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L I G H T G R I D
This mini  pendant col lect ion features a unique laser cut  pat tern 

etched in to s ta in less s teel  that  produces a s leek gr id of  l ight .

A L E X I A
Rings of  s ta in less s teel  are c lever ly  formed into one large r ing in th is 
at tent ion grabbing pendant.  L ight  ins ide of  the s leek r ing in teracts 
br i l l iant ly  wi th the Pol ished Chrome f in ished hardware.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

14175/6 (6) 60W Cand. 24“ 4“ 59“ – 12 lbs.

14175/6

10340/6
10340/6RC

10340/3L10340/3

10340/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10340/1 (1) 60W Med. 6“ 9“ 82“ – 3 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10340/3 (3) 60W Med. 10“ 9“ – – 10 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10340/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36“ 9“ – – 11 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10340/6 (6) 60W Med. 33“ 9“ – – 21 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

10340/6RC (6) 60W Med. 30“ 9“ – – 20 lbs. Includes 6 ft. of cord

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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S C O N C E S

M
O

D
E

R
N

17154/2

17152/117161/2

17156/1
17160/1

17153/1
17150/1

17151/2

17155/2

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

17150/1 (1) 75W Med. 7“ 13“ – 15-20“ 2 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, Carson collection

17151/2 (1) 75W Med. (1) 3W LED 7“ 19“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, Regina collection

17152/1 (1) 75W Med. 6“ 10“ – 9“ 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish, Beverly collection

17153/1 (1) 75W Med. 9“ 12“ – 11-16“ 2 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, Avenal collection

17154/2 (1) 75W Med. (1) 3W LED 11“ 15“ – 8“ 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish, Dixon collection

17155/2 (1) 75W Med. (1) 3W LED 7“ 19“ – 8“ 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish, Derringer collection

17156/1 (1) 75W Med. 8“ 11“ – 8“ 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish, Hayden collection

17160/1 (1) 75W Med. 7“ 10“ – 9“ 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish, Davis collection

17161/2 (2) 75W Med. 14“ 10“ – 9“ 2 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish, Beverly collection

PLEASE SEE OUR 
DIMOND 5004 CATALOG 

FOR COORDINATING LAMPS TO 
THIS SELECTION OF SCONCES.

Reading Light

Reading Light

Reading Light
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Z U N O
The Zuno chandel ier,  f in ished in Mat te Whi te,  features three s leek “ blades” of 

c lean, LED l ight .  This  t r iangular des ign, made f rom aluminum, wi l l  add exci tement 
to modern envi ronments whi le remaining minimal is t ic  in appearance. 

M E R I D I A N
The Meridian col lect ion of fers  modern s ty l ing wi th ever las t ing appeal  por t rayed 
through the c lass ic sphere e lements.  A two-tone Pol ished and Mat te Nickel  f rame 
contras ts  n icely  wi th whi te sheer drum shades for  a tas tefu l  f la i r.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31490/1 (1) 60W Cand. 7“ 14“ – 4“ 2 lbs. ADA compliant

31491/3 (3) 60W Cand. 18“ 11“ – – 6 lbs.

31492/3 (3) 60W Cand. 19“ 17“ 55“ – 4 lbs. Shades included

31493/6 (6) 60W Cand. 29“ 19“ 60“ – 8 lbs. Shades included

31491/3

31493/6
31490/1

31492/3

50007/3

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

50007/3 27W LED (integrated) 43“ 4“ 78“ – 6 lbs. 3000K
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M A V A
Sculptural  chrome plated “s t icks” are suspended f rom Mava’s large rectangular 
canopy,  f in ished in Mat te Whi te and Mat te Black,  which is  l i t  by 6 MR16 l ights . 

A set  of  LED l ights  i s  nest led ins ide of  a low prof i le suspended f rame.

L I N O
Lino is  a l inear LED l ight  f i x ture,  f in ished in Mat te Black,  that  wi l l  enhance an 
is land or din ing room table wi th i t s  s l im des ign and cr isp,  funct ional  l ight .

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

50003/LED 12W LED (integrated) 39“ 2“ 76“ 3“ 5 lbs. 3000K

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

50002/LED (6) 35W MR16, 6W LED (integrated) 29“ 20“ 75“ 19“ 15 lbs. 3000K

50002/LED

50003/LED
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R E I L L Y
The Rei l l y  col lect ion features adjus table LED technology that 
of fers  cr isp i l luminat ion and versat i l i t y  among s leek modern l ines. 
The l ight  holder is  made of  sol id brushed aluminum whi le the 
f ramework is  done in a compl imentary Brushed Nickel  f in ish.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

54010/1 (1) 5W LED (integrated) 5“ 7“ – 6“ 1 lb. Dimmable

54011/2 (2) 5W LED (integrated) 14“ 5“ – 8“ 1 lb. Dimmable

54012/3 (3) 5W LED (integrated) 22“ 5“ – 8“ 2 lbs. Dimmable

54013/4 (4) 5W LED (integrated) 8“ 6“ – 8“ 3 lbs. Dimmable

54014/1 (1) 5W LED (integrated) 10“ 56“ – 21“ 7 lbs. Switch on tube

54015/3 (3) 5W LED (integrated) 9“ 63“ – – 8 lbs. Switch on tube

54016/4 (4) 5W LED (integrated) 14“ 4“ 78“ 11“ 4 lbs. Dimmable

54017/6 (6) 5W LED (integrated) 24“ 4“ 78“ 11“ 5 lbs. Dimmable

54010/1

54015/3

54014/1

54012/3

54011/2

54013/4

54017/6

54016/4
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S O N O M A
These flushmounts combines the latest in LED technology with a sleek, attractive design. Each item has a stepped, 
low-profile enclosure containing high-powered LEDs that emit a bright, yet evenly distributed 3000K light through 
a white acrylic diffuser. Choose between two sizes in Brushed Nickel, Polished Chrome, and Oil Rubbed Bronze.

F O R M A
The Forma LED wal l  sconce resembles a modern archi tectural  form. Angular sheets 
of  a luminum are creat ive ly  arranged to reveal  l i t  and un- l i t  Mat te Whi te sur faces.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

50012/3 3W LED (integrated) 9“ 5“ – 3“ 2 lbs. ADA compliant

50012/3

57000/LED

57020/LED

57010/LED

57001/LED

57021/LED

57011/LED

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

57000/LED 24W LED (integrated) 14“ 3“ – – 3 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

57001/LED 30W LED (integrated) 17“ 3“ – – 5 lbs. Brushed Nickel finish

57010/LED 24W LED (integrated) 14“ 3“ – – 3 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

57011/LED 30W LED (integrated) 17“ 3“ – – 5 lbs. Polished Chrome finish

57020/LED 24W LED (integrated) 14“ 3“ – – 3 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

57021/LED 30W LED (integrated) 17“ 3“ – – 5 lbs. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish



BATH
Re f l e c t i o n s  o f  Yo u r  S t y l e
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C H I S E L E D  G L A S S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11620/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 5” 4” 3 lbs. ADA compliant

11621/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 4” 5 lbs.

11622/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 20” 5” 4” 7 lbs.

11623/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 27” 5” 4” 9 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with clear frosted glass

C H I S E L E D  G L A S S

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11630/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 5” 4” 3 lbs. ADA compliant

11631/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 4” 5 lbs.

11632/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 20” 5” 4” 7 lbs.

11633/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 27” 5” 4” 9 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with clear frosted glass

11620/1

11633/4

11632/3

11631/2 11630/1

11623/4

11622/3

11621/2
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S C U L P T I V E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11595/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5” 7” 6” 2 lbs.

11596/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 15” 5” 6” 4 lbs.

11597/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 22” 5” 6” 6 lbs.

11598/4 (4) 60W G9 (included) 29” 5” 6” 7 lbs.

Matte Nickel and Polished Nickel finish with scalloped frosted glass

T A L M A G E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31415/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 7” 5” 5” 2 lbs.

31416/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 21” 5” 6” 6 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with diamond patterned frosted glass

31415/1

11598/4

11597/3

11596/2
11595/1

31416/3
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H A W T H O R N E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46145/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5“ 6“ 5“ 1 lb.

46146/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 11“ 6“ 5“ 2 lbs.

46147/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 14“ 6“ 5“ 2 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with crystal glass

F R E N Z Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46150/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 5“ 6“ 7“ 2 lbs.

46151/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12“ 7“ 6“ 3 lbs.

46152/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 16“ 7“ 6“ 5 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with beveled crystal glass

46147/3

46145/1

46146/2 46151/2

46150/1

46152/3
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R E I L L Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

54010/1 (1) 5W LED (integrated) 5“ 7“ 6“ 1 lb.

54011/2 (2) 5W LED (integrated) 14“ 5“ 8“ 1 lb.

54012/3 (3) 5W LED (integrated) 22“ 5“ 8“ 2 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with solid brushed aluminum light holder

S P I V A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

54000/1 (1) 4W LED (integrated) 5” 6” 7” 1 lb.

54001/2 (2) 4W LED (integrated) 14” 6” 8” 2 lbs.

54002/3 (3) 4W LED (integrated) 21” 6” 8” 3 lbs.

54003/4 (4) 4W LED (integrated) 30” 6” 9” 4 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with crystal banding

54003/4

54002/3

54001/2

54000/1

54010/1

54012/3

54011/2
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ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

46156/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 7” 5” 4” 1 lb. ADA compliant

46157/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 12” 5” 4” 2 lbs.

46158/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 18” 5” 4” 3 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with diamond patterned glass

J A Y D E N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11680/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 6” 4 lbs.

11681/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 6” 6 lbs.

11682/3 (3) 100W Med. 21” 10” 6” 9 lbs.

11683/4 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 6” 11 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with ribbed frosted glass

11683/4

11682/3

11681/2

46158/3

46157/2

46156/1 11680/1
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D A W S O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11660/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 3 lbs.

11661/2 (2) 100W Med. 15” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11662/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

11663/4 (4) 100W Med. 31” 10” 6” 9 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white blown glass

D A W S O N

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11670/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 3 lbs.

11671/2 (2) 100W Med. 15” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11672/3 (3) 100W Med. 23” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

11673/4 (4) 100W Med. 31” 10” 6” 9 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with opal white blown glass

11663/4

11662/3

11661/2

11660/1

11673/4

11672/3

11671/2

11670/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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C A M P O L I N A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11740/1 (1) 60W Med. 7” 12” 6” 5 lbs.

11741/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 12” 6” 8 lbs.

11742/3 (3) 60W Med. 24” 12” 6” 12 lbs.

Polished Chrome with brushed nickel accents and opal white blown glass

W I L L O W  B E N D

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11429/3 (3) 60W Med. 13” 6” – 6 lbs.

11430/1 (1) 60W Cand. 8” 10” 4” 2 lbs. ADA compliant

11431/2 (2) 60W Cand. 17” 7” 7” 4 lbs.

11432/3 (3) 60W Cand. 25” 7” 7” 6 lbs.

Polished Chrome finish with laser cut shade and frosted glass

B
A

T
H

11742/3

11741/2

11740/1

11429/3

11432/3

11431/2

11430/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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B
A
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H

S A N T A  M O N I C A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31426/1 (1) 60W G9 (included) 6” 9” 4” 2 lbs. ADA compliant

31427/2 (2) 60W G9 (included) 16” 6” 4” 4 lbs.

31428/3 (3) 60W G9 (included) 23” 6” 4” 5 lbs.

Aged Silver finish with half round pressed frosted glass

B R I S T O L  W A Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11570/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 2 lbs.

11571/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 6” 4 lbs.

11572/3 (3) 100W Med. 21” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11573/4 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

Polished Nickel finish with opal white blown glass

11570/1

11573/4

11572/3

11571/2

31428/3

31427/2

31426/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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B
A
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H

B R I S T O L  W A Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11590/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 2 lbs.

11591/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 6” 4 lbs.

11592/3 (3) 100W Med. 21” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11593/4 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with opal white blown glass

B R I S T O L  W A Y

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11580/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 6” 2 lbs.

11581/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 6” 4 lbs.

11582/3 (3) 100W Med. 21” 10” 6” 5 lbs.

11583/4 (4) 100W Med. 29” 10” 6” 7 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white blown glass

11580/1

11583/4

11582/3

11581/2

11590/1

11593/4

11592/3

11591/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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B
A

T
H

S M I T H F I E L D

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11600/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 12” 8” 3 lbs. Shades included

11601/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 13” 8” 4 lbs. Shades included

11602/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 13” 8” 7 lbs. Shades included

11603/4 (4) 60W Med. 34” 13” 8” 8 lbs. Shades included

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white blown glass shades and brushed nickel banding

S M I T H F I E L D

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11610/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 12” 8” 3 lbs. Shades included

11611/2 (2) 60W Med. 16” 13” 8” 4 lbs. Shades included

11612/3 (3) 60W Med. 25” 13” 8” 7 lbs. Shades included

11613/4 (4) 60W Med. 34” 13” 8” 8 lbs. Shades included

Aged Brass finish with opal white blown glass shades and aged brass banding

11600/1

11603/4

11602/3

11601/2

11610/1

11613/4

11612/3

11611/2
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B
A
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H

A C A D I A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

52000/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 7” 3 lbs.

52001/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 7” 6 lbs.

52002/3 (3) 100W Med. 22” 10” 7” 9 lbs.

52003/4 (4) 100W Med. 30” 10” 7” 11 lbs.

Brushed Nickel finish with opal white reeded pressed glass

A C A D I A

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

52010/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 10” 7” 3 lbs.

52011/2 (2) 100W Med. 13” 10” 7” 6 lbs.

52012/3 (3) 100W Med. 22” 10” 7” 9 lbs.

52013/4 (4) 100W Med. 30” 10” 7” 11 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with amber reeded pressed glass

52000/1

52003/4

52002/3

52001/2

52010/1

52013/4

52012/3

52011/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.



907www.elklighting.com906 www.elklighting.com

B
A

T
H

P A R K  R I D G E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11640/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 8” 2 lbs.

11641/2 (2) 60W Med. 11” 9” 8” 4 lbs.

11642/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 9” 8” 5 lbs.

11643/4 (4) 60W Med. 26” 9” 8” 7 lbs.

Polished Nickel finish with reeded opal white blown glass

P A R K  R I D G E

ITEM NO. BULB W H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

11650/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 9” 8” 2 lbs.

11651/2 (2) 60W Med. 11” 9” 8” 4 lbs.

11652/3 (3) 60W Med. 19” 9” 8” 5 lbs.

11653/4 (4) 60W Med. 26” 9” 8” 7 lbs.

Oil Rubbed Bronze finish with reeded light amber blown glass

11640/1

11643/4

11642/3

11641/2

11650/1

11653/4

11652/3

11651/2

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.



MINI PENDANTS
S t y l i s h  Ta s k  O r i e n t e d  L i g h t i n g
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31445/1TB
Tropics

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

31445/6*
Shown in Rainbow Streak

31445/3L*
Shown in Rainbow Streak

31445/3*
Shown in Tropics

31445/6RC*
Shown in Tropics

31445/1RB
Rainbow Streak
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31539/1YW
Red/Yellow

31539/1CY
Cream/Yellow

31539/1CG
Cream/Green

31539/6*
Shown in Cream/Yellow

31539/3L*
Shown in Red/Yellow

31539/3*
Shown in Cream/Yellow

31539/6RC*
Shown in Cream/Green

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31539/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 80” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31539/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” – 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31539/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” – 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31539/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” – 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31539/6RC* (6) 60W Med. 30” 8” – 20 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31445/1* (1) 60W Med. 6” 7” 79” 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31445/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 7” – 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31445/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 7” – 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31445/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 7” – 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31445/6C* (6) 60W Med. 30” 7” – 20 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

S U R R E A LC O L O R W A V E

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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10330/1TM
Textured Multi

10330/1/TBR
Textured Brown

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10330/6*
Shown in Textured Brown

10330/3L*
Shown in Textured Brown

10330/3*
Shown in Textured Multi

10330/6RC*
Shown in Textured Beige

10330/1TB
Textured Beige

Shown with 
light off

Shown with 
light off

Shown with 
light off

10395/3L10395/3 10395/610395/6RC

10337/3L10337/3 10337/610337/6RC

M
A

G
E

L
L

A
N

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

E
L

L
A

10395/1

10337/1

Shown with 
light off

Shown with 
light off

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10337/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 8” 80” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10337/3 (3) 100W Med. 10” 8” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10337/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 8” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10337/6 (6) 100W Med. 33” 8” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10337/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30” 8” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10395/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 6” 78” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10395/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 6” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10395/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 6” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10395/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 6” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10395/6RC (6) 60W Med. 30” 6” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10330/1* (1) 100W Med. 5” 9” 81” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10330/3* (3) 100W Med. 10” 9” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10330/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 9” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10330/6* (6) 100W Med. 33” 9” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10330/6RC* (6) 100W Med. 30” 9” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

A N D O V E R

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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Yellow (YW) Mountain (MT)

Canary (CN)

Gold leaf (GLD)

Snow White (SW) Espresso (ES)

Scarlet (SC)

White (WHT)

Starburst Blue (BL) White Swirl (WS)

Creme (CR)

Copper (CPR)

Sapphire (S) Autumn (A)

Silver (SLV)

Simple White (WH)

Multi (M)

Sandy (SY)

Multi Fusion (MLT)

Fire Red (FR)

Cocoa (C) Candy (CY)

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

51020/1LED (1) 6W LED (integrated) 2” 3” 74” 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish, Available only as shown

PF1000/1-LED-BN* (1) 6W LED (integrated) 5” 6” 77” 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish

PF1000/1-LED-ORB* (1) 6W LED (integrated) 5” 6” 77” 1 lb. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

PF1000/1-MR16-BN* (1) 50W MR16 (included) 5” 6” 77” 1 lb. Brushed Nickel finish

PF1000/1-MR16-ORB* (1) 50W MR16 (included) 5” 6” 77” 1 lb. Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

51020/1LED

Desert Sand (DS) 

L O W  V O L T A G E

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number.Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

Glass Options

Smoldering Lava (SL) Red Twist (RT) Aqua Sunrise (AS) Umber Sunrise (US) Vermillion Sunrise (VS) 

This collection is available in LED or MR16 configurations 
with Brushed Nickel or Oil Rubbed Bronze finish.

Then choose one of the glass colors to create the pendant.

Low Voltage MR16 PendantsPendants

PF1000/1-MR16-BN-DS
Shown in Desert Sand

PF1000/1-MR16-BN-US
Shown in Umber Sunrise

PF1000/1-LED-BN-DS
Shown in Desert Sand

PF1000/1-LED-BN-US
Shown in Umber Sunrise

Avai lable only as shown
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10339/3L10339/3 10339/610339/6RC

10335/3L10335/3 10335/610335/6RC

10336/3L10336/3

10336/1

10336/610336/6RC

C
A

L
I

E
N

T
E

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

E
U

D
O

R
A

L
O

L
A

*  On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

R
O

C
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L
I

D
G

E

10334/3L10334/3

10334/1

10334/610334/6RC

10339/1

10335/1
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Shown with 
light off

Shown with 
light off

Shown with 
light off

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10335/1 (1) 100W Med. 4” 7” 81” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10335/3 (3) 100W Med. 10” 7” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10335/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 7” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10335/6 (6) 100W Med. 33” 7” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10335/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30” 7” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10339/1 (1) 100W Med. 4” 8” 82” 4 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10339/3 (3) 100W Med. 10” 8” – 13 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10339/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 8” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10339/6 (6) 100W Med. 33” 8” – 27 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10339/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30” 8” – 26 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10334/1 (1) 100W Med. 4” 9” 81” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10334/3 (3) 100W Med. 10” 9” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10334/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 9” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10334/6 (6) 100W Med. 33” 9” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10334/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30” 9” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10336/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 8” 80” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10336/3 (3) 100W Med. 10” 8” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10336/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 8” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10336/6 (6) 100W Med. 33” 8” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10336/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30” 8” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

* When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .
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*   On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
    number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.
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10333/3L10333/3

10333/1

10333/610333/6RC

Shown with 
light off

Shown with 
light off

Shown with 
light off

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

31348/1MN (1) 60W Med. 5” 8” 80” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31348/3MN (3) 60W Med. 10” 8” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31348/3L-MN* (3) 60W Med. 36” 8” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31348/6MN (6) 60W Med. 33” 8” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

31348/6RC-MN (6) 60W Med. 30” 8” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

V I N E S

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10077/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 10” – – 3 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10077/3 (3) 100W Med. 10” 10” – – 10 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10077/3L* (3) 100W Med. 36” 10” – – 11 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10077/6 (6) 100W Med. 33” 10” – – 21 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10077/6RC (6) 100W Med. 30” 10” – – 20 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10088/1 (1) 60W Cand. 6” 8” – 3” 2 lbs. ADA compliant sconce

10333/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 10” 83” – 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10333/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 10” – – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10333/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 10” – – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10333/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 10” – – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10333/6RC (6) 60W Med. 30” 10” – – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of clear cord, Satin Nickel finish

10088/1
31348/6MN
Shown in Mint

31348/3L-MN
Shown in Mint

31348/3MN
Shown in Mint

31348/6RC-MN
Shown in Mint

31348/1MN
Mint

10077/6RC
10077/1

10077/3 10077/3L

10077/6

Sconce

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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10331/1HAQ
Hammered Aqua

10331/1HAMB
Hammered Amber

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

Due to i t s  hand-made nature, 
each piece of  b lown glass wi l l  vary 
s l ight ly  in color and pat tern.

*   On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

*  When order ing, please inc lude glass color code af ter  i tem number. 
    On the 3 l ight  L inear bar,  p lease inc lude the “L” as par t  of  the i tem 
   number.  Otherwise,  the 3 l ight  Pan wi l l  be sent .

10331/6*
Shown in Hammered Clear

10331/3L*
Shown in Hammered Amber

10331/3*
Shown in Hammered Red

10331/6RC*
Shown in Hammered Aqua

10331/1CLR
Hammered Clear

10331/1HRD
Hammered Red

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10332/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 5” 79” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10332/3 (3) 60W Med. 10” 5” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10332/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 5” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10332/6 (6) 60W Med. 33” 5” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10332/6RC (6) 60W Med. 30” 5” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

H A M M E R E D  G L A S S
ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

10331/1* (1) 60W Med. 5” 10” 84” 2 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10331/3* (3) 60W Med. 10” 10” – 7 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10331/3L* (3) 60W Med. 36” 10” – 8 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10331/6* (6) 60W Med. 33” 10” – 15 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

10331/6RC* (6) 60W Med. 30” 10” – 14 lbs. Includes 6 feet of cord, Oil Rubbed Bronze finish

H A M M E R E D  G L A S S

10332/3L10332/3

10332/6

10332/6RC

10332/1



OUTDOOR
A m b i a n c e  f o r  t h e  E x t e r i o r
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

C R O F T W E L L
This ser ies has bold,  yet  c lean s ty l ing wi th a square,  opal  whi te 

blown glass shade and a modern Textured Mat te Black f in ish.

M E D I T T E R A N O
The taper ing rectangular des ign of  the Medi t terano col lect ion provides t rans i t ional 
s ty l ing through i t s  c lean l ines and c lear seedy glass.  The Charcoal  f in ish al lows the 
ser ies to be ut i l i zed in a range of  d iverse facades.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45090/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 14” – 7” 2” 5” 6” 3 lbs.

45091/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 18” – 8” 2” 5” 7” 7 lbs.

45092/1 (1) 100W Med. 5” 13” 51” – – – – 4 lbs. 3’ of chain

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45085/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 12” – 7” 6” 4” 6” 5 lbs.

45086/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 15” – 8” 7” 5” 7” 7 lbs.

45087/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 17” – 10” 7” 6” 9” 10 lbs.

45090/1

45085/1

45086/1

45087/1

45092/1

45091/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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W I N O N A
The Winona col lect ion’s warm, charming elements of  amber glass and a Hazelnut  Bronze 

f in ish is  a welcomed addi t ion to an array of  ex ter ior  facades.  The cy l indr ical  des ign of 
the glass and metal  accoutrements garners at tent ion f rom every vantage point .

R O W L A N D
This outdoor f i x ture has a rus t ic  cage des ign wi th c lear glass and a Charcoal  f in ish to 
enhance i t ’ s  ant ique charm. 

HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47095/1 (1) 60W Med. 5” 12” – 7” 4” 5” 8” 2 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45095/1 (1) 100W Med. 6” 12” – 7” 6” 4” 6” 4 lbs.

45096/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 16” – 10” 7” 5” 8” 7 lbs.

45097/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 18” – 11” 7” 5” 8” 9 lbs.

45095/1

45096/1

45097/1

47095/1

LED option available. When ordering include -LED after item number.
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

V I L L A G E  L A N T E R N
Histor ic charm is  captured in the Vi l lage Lantern col lect ion. This  ser ies has 
a c lear glass fount  ins ide a Weathered Charcoal  f in ished wire f rame. The 
handle that  adorns the top of  the f i x ture captures the authent ic i ty  reminiscent 
of  the funct ion these type of  l ights  had years ago.
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R

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47040/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 13” – 8” 5” 5” 5” 3 lbs.

47041/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 21” – – – – – 5 lbs.

47042/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 17” – 10” 6” 6” 6” 4 lbs.

47043/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 17” 91” – – – – 5 lbs. 3’ of chain

47044/1 (1) 60W Med. 9” 18” – 11” 6” 6” 6” 5 lbs.

47044/1

47042/1 47041/1

47043/1

47040/1
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

F O R G E D  P R O V I N C I A L
Lantern col lect ion in charcoal  f in ish wi th water  glass.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47050/2 (2) 60W Cand. 7” 14” – 5” 10” 4” 7” 4 lbs.

47051/3 (3) 60W Cand. 8” 23” – 7” 12” 8” 12” 7 lbs.

47052/2 (2) 60W Cand. 10” 18” – 6” 10” 5” 9” 6 lbs.

47053/3 (3) 60W Cand. 13” 22” – 5” 12” 6” 12” 8 lbs.

47054/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 23” – 7” 12” 6” 11” 10 lbs.

47054/3

47050/2

47051/347052/2

47053/3

Fixtures also available 
in Solid Brass, shown 
in ELK Catalog 3003
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

Lantern col lect ion in charcoal  f in ish wi th water  glass.
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F O R G E D  B R O O K R I D G E
ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W

(BACKPLATE)
H

(BACKPLATE)
WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47100/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 12” – 7” 6” 4” 5” 4 lbs.

47101/2 (2) 60W Cand. 8” 24” – 10” 14” 5” 10” 9 lbs.

47102/3 (3) 60W Cand. 10” 30” – 12” 15” 5” 14” 14 lbs.

47103/4 (4) 60W Cand. 13” 37” – 14” 17” 6” 18” 21 lbs.

47104/3 (3) 60W Cand. 8” 23” 95” – – – – 7 lbs. 3’ of chain

47105/3 (3) 60W Cand. 8” 23” – – – – – 5 lbs.

47101/2

47103/4 47100/1

47104/3

47105/3

47102/3

Fixtures also available 
in Solid Brass, shown 
in ELK Catalog 3003
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.
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Lantern col lect ion in charcoal  f in ish wi th water  glass.

F O R G E D  L A N C A S T E R
ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W

(BACKPLATE)
H

(BACKPLATE)
WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47060/1 (1) 60W Med. 4” 8” – 6” 4” 4” 5” 2 lbs.

47061/2 (2) 60W Cand. 10” 18” – 6” 11” 9” 9” 7 lbs.

47062/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 29” – – – – – 17 lbs.

47063/2 (2) 60W Cand. 9” 26” – 12” 13” 5” 15” 12 lbs.

47064/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 35” – 14” 17” 6” 20” 20 lbs.

47065/2 (2) 60W Cand. 7” 22” – 9” 10” 5” 12” 8 lbs.

47066/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 27” 101” – – – – 16 lbs. 3’ of chain

47063/2

47062/3

47065/2

47060/1

47066/3

47064/3

47061/2

Fixtures also available 
in Solid Brass, shown 
in ELK Catalog 3003
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.
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Lantern col lect ion in charcoal  f in ish wi th water  glass.

F O R G E D  J E F F E R S O N
ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W

(BACKPLATE)
H

(BACKPLATE)
WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47070/2 (2) 60W Cand. 6” 11” – 4” 7” 5” 7” 3 lbs.

47071/2 (2) 60W Cand. 7” 19” – 6” 13” 7” 7” 5 lbs.

47072/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 22” – 7” 13” 9” 10” 8 lbs.

47073/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 27” – 9” 16” 11” 14” 11 lbs.

47074/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 22” 96” – – – – 8 lbs. 3’ of chain

47075/3 (3) 60W Cand. 9” 23” – – – – – 8 lbs.

47070/2

47074/3

47075/3

47071/2

47072/3

47073/3

Fixtures also available 
in Solid Brass, shown 
in ELK Catalog 3003
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.
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Lantern col lect ion in charcoal  f in ish wi th water  glass.

F O R G E D  C A M D E N
ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W

(BACKPLATE)
H

(BACKPLATE)
WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47080/2 (2) 60W Cand. 10” 21” – 7” 12” 4” 6” 6 lbs.

47081/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 21” – 13” 6” 5” 13” 7 lbs.

47082/2 (2) 60W Cand. 10” 32” – 17” 10” 5” 19” 10 lbs.

47083/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 39” – 19” 7” 5” 20” 15 lbs.

47084/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 24” – – – – – 11 lbs.

47082/2

47084/3

47080/2

47081/147083/3

Fixtures also available 
in Solid Brass, shown 
in ELK Catalog 3003
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W E S T P O R T
The Westpor t  outdoor sconce, f in ished in Weathered Charcoal ,  features a 

res torat ion s tepped des ign wi th an outward f lar ing r ibbed glass di f fuser. 

F O R G E D  M A N O R
Lantern col lect ion in charcoal  f in ish wi th water  glass.

HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47090/3 (3) 60W Cand. 12” 34” – 15” 16” 5” 23” 15 lbs.

47091/2 (2) 60W Cand. 10” 26” – 13” 15” 5” 19” 11 lbs.

47092/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 20” – 12” 10” 5” 13” 6 lbs.

47093/1 (1) 60W Med. 6” 14” – 8” 9” 5” 8” 4 lbs.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

47045/1 (1) 60W Med. 8” 15” – 9” 4” 5” 5” 3 lbs.

47093/1

47092/1

47090/347091/2

47045/1
Fixtures also available 
in Solid Brass, shown 
in ELK Catalog 3003
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

O R L E A N
The Orlean col lect ion, f in ished in Hazelnut  Bronze,  features a 
sol id cast  a luminum design wi th a carved, detai led backplate and 
an elegant ly  scrol led arm. Clear glass s i t s  ins ide a scrol led mot i f 
lantern body.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45080/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 17” – 11” 8” 4” 9” 5 lbs.

45081/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 21” – 12” 10” 4” 13” 7 lbs.

45082/1 (1) 100W Med. 12” 24” – 14” 13” 5” 15” 13 lbs.

45083/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 15” 53” – – – – 6 lbs. 3’ of chain

45084/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 21” – – – – – 4 lbs.

45081/1

45084/1

45080/1

45083/1

45082/1
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

L O G A N S P O R T
Made f rom cast  a luminum, the Logansport  col lect ion has a highly 
decorat ive body wi th a Hazelnut  Bronze f in ish compl imented by 
warm champagne water glass.
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ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45070/1 (1) 100W Med. 8” 18” – 9” 11” 5” 7” 4 lbs.

45071/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 22” – 11” 13” 5” 8” 5 lbs.

45072/1 (1) 100W Med. 11” 24” – 14” 15” 6” 10” 8 lbs.

45073/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 21” – – – – – 4 lbs.

45074/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 20” 58” – – – – 4 lbs. 3’ of chain

45072/1 45073/1

45070/1

45074/1

45071/1
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HCWO dimension represents the distance from the center of the junction box to the highest point of the fixture.

A N I S E
Class ical ly  inspi red, the Anise col lect ion has a sol id cast  a luminum 
const ruct ion wi th c lear seedy glass and a Textured Mat te Black 
f in ish.  The end of  the arm has a sof t  petal  f loral  des ign whi le a 
draping detai l  around the glass adds a t radi t ional  f la i r.
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O
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45077/3
45079/1

45075/1

45078/1

45076/1

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45075/1 (1) 100W Med. 7” 17” – 10” 8” 5” 9” 4 lbs.

45076/1 (1) 100W Med. 10” 22” – 12” 9” 6” 11” 5 lbs.

45077/3 (3) 60W Cand. 11” 26” – 14” 12” 7” 13” 7 lbs.

45078/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 16” 56” – – – – 4 lbs. 3’ of chain

45079/1 (1) 100W Med. 9” 20” – – – – – 4 lbs.
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O U T D O O R 
A C C E S S O R I E S

C E N T R A L  S Q U A R E
This three l ight  post  l ight  wi l l  add the feel ing of  a smal l  European v i l lage 
to your landscape. A Charcoal  f in ish adds ant ique charm.

ITEM NO. BULB W H MAX. H EXT. HCWO W
(BACKPLATE)

H
(BACKPLATE)

WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

45089/3 (3) 100W Med. 26” 91” – – – – – 14 lbs. Available only as shown

ITEM NO. W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

43003GH 6” 3” 1 lb. Graphite

43003HB 6” 3” 1 lb. Hazelnut Bronze

43003WC 6” 3” 1 lb. Weathered Charcoal

45100CHRC 10” 73” 5 lbs. Charcoal finish

45101CHRC 14” 7” 3 lbs. Charcoal finish

45102CHRC 3” 4” 1 lb. Charcoal finish

45100CHRC

45101CHRC

45102CHRC

45089/3

43001HB

43003AGB

43003CB

43003HB

43003WC

43001WC 1001-C

1000-C

43003GH

ITEM NO. W H WEIGHT ADDITIONAL DETAILS

1000-C 6” 5” 1 lb. Charcoal

1001-C 6” 10” 1 lb. Charcoal

43001HB 3” 84” 5 lbs. Hazelnut Bronze

43001WC 3” 84” 5 lbs. Weathered Charcoal

43003AGB 6” 3” 1 lb. Aged Bronze

43003CB 6” 3” 1 lb. Clay Bronze
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Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page

45092/1	 924
45095/1	 927
45096/1	 927
45097/1	 927
45100CHRC	 949
45101CHRC	 949
45102CHRC	 949
46009/1	 838
46009/3	 838
46009/3L	 838
46009/6	 838
46009/6RC	 838
46013/1	 836
46013/3	 836
46013/3L	 836
46013/6RC	 836
46014/1	 837
46014/3	 837
46014/3L	 837
46014/6RC	 837
46019/1	 837
46019/3	 837
46019/3L	 837
46019/6RC	 837
46023/1	 838
46023/3	 838
46023/3L	 838
46023/6	 838
46023/6RC	 838
46024/1	 839
46024/3	 839
46024/3L	 839
46024/6	 839
46024/6RC	 839
46029/1	 836
46029/3	 836
46029/3L	 836
46029/6RC	 836
46040/2	 757
46044/4	 757
46045/6	 757
46046/3	 756
46047/6	 756
46048/6+3	 756
46049/8+6	 757
46050/2	 855
46051/2	 855
46052/2	 853
46053/3	 853
46054/5	 852
46060/1	 755
46061/3	 755
46062/6	 755
46063/8	 754
46065/2	 750
46066/3	 750
46067/5	 750
46068/3+3	 750
46100/2	 797
46101/3	 797
46102/2	 796
46103/3	 796
46104/3	 797
46105/3	 796
46107/1	 834
46107/3	 834
46107/3L	 834
46107/6RC	 834
46110/2	 801
46111/3	 801
46112/2	 800
46113/3	 800
46114/3	 801
46115/3	 800
46117/1	 835
46117/3	 835
46117/3L	 835
46117/6RC	 835
46120/2	 795
46121/3	 795
46122/2	 794

46123/3	 794
46124/3	 795
46125/3	 794
46127/1	 835
46127/3	 835
46127/3L	 835
46127/6	 835
46127/6RC	 833
46130/2	 799
46131/3	 799
46132/2	 798
46133/3	 798
46134/3	 799
46135/3	 798
46145/1	 867
46146/2	 866
46147/3	 867
46148/3	 867
46149/5	 866
46150/1	 869
46151/2	 868
46152/3	 869
46153/3	 869
46154/6	 868
46156/1	 892
46157/2	 892
46158/3	 892
47040/1	 929
47041/1	 929
47042/1	 929
47043/1	 929
47044/1	 928
47045/1	 941
47050/2	 931
47051/3	 931
47052/2	 931
47053/3	 930
47054/3	 930
47060/1	 935
47061/2	 934
47062/3	 935
47063/2	 934
47064/3	 934
47065/2	 935
47066/3	 935
47070/2	 936
47071/2	 937
47072/3	 936
47073/3	 936
47074/3	 937
47075/3	 937
47080/2	 939
47081/1	 939
47082/2	 938
47083/3	 938
47084/3	 939
47090/3	 940
47091/2	 940
47092/1	 940
47093/1	 940
47095/1	 926
47100/1	 932
47101/2	 933
47102/3	 933
47103/4	 932
47104/3	 932
47105/3	 933
50002/LED	 877
50003/LED	 876
50007/3	 875
50012/3	 880
51020/1LED	 914
52000/1	 904
52001/2	 904
52002/3	 904
52003/4	 904
52010/1	 905
52011/2	 905
52012/3	 905
52013/4	 905
53000/1	 840

31457/3+3	 831
31460/1	 785
31461/3	 785
31462/4	 785
31463/8	 785
31465/1	 830
31466/3	 830
31467/3+3	 830
31470/2	 747
31472/3	 747
31473/3	 747
31474/5	 746
31475/5	 747
31476/10	 746
31480/1	 833
31481/2	 833
31482/1	 832
31483/5	 833
31484/3+3	 832
31486/1	 856
31486/3	 856
31486/3L	 856
31486/6RC	 856
31487/1	 856
31487/3	 856
31487/3L	 856
31487/6RC	 856
31488/1	 857
31488/3	 857
31488/3L	 857
31488/6RC	 857
31489/1	 857
31489/3	 857
31489/3L	 857
31489/6RC	 857
31490/1	 874
31491/3	 874
31492/3	 874
31493/6	 874
31500/2	 751
31501/6	 751
31502/3+3	 751
31505/1	 813
31506/4	 813
31507/4	 813
31508/4	 813
31509/6	 812
31539/1	 911
31539/3	 911
31539/3L	 911
31539/6	 911
31539/6RC	 911
43001HB	 949
43001WC	 949
43003AGB	 949
43003CB	 949
43003GH	 949
43003GH	 949
43003HB	 949
43003WC	 949
45070/1	 945
45071/1	 944
45072/1	 944
45073/1	 945
45074/1	 945
45075/1	 947
45076/1	 946
45077/3	 946
45078/1	 947
45079/1	 947
45080/1	 943
45081/1	 942
45082/1	 942
45083/1	 943
45084/1	 943
45085/1	 925
45086/1	 925
45087/1	 925
45089/3	 948
45090/1	 924
45091/1	 924

53001/3	 840
53002/1	 840
54000/1	 891
54001/2	 891
54002/3	 891
54003/4	 891
54010/1	 879
54011/2	 879
54012/3	 879
54013/4	 878
54014/1	 879
54015/3	 879
54016/4	 878
54017/6	 878
55000/1	 806
55001/1	 806
55002/3	 806
55003/4	 806
55005/6	 847
55008/1	 809
55009/1	 809
55010/1	 803
55011/1	 802
55020/1	 803
55021/1	 802
55030/1	 803
55031/1	 802
55040/1	 803
55041/1	 802
55045/1	 821
55046/2	 821
55047/3	 820
57000/LED	 881
57001/LED	 881
57010/LED	 881
57011/LED	 881
57020/LED	 881
57021/LED	 881
57025/2	 780
57026/1	 780
57027/4	 780
60066-1	 824
60066-3	 824
60066-3L	 824
60066-6	 824
60066-6RC	 824
60067-1	 825
60067-3	 825
60067-3L	 825
60067-6RC	 825
66513-1	 808
66523-1	 808
66533-1	 808
66543-1	 808
70190-2	 782
70191-2	 783
70192-2	 783
70193-2	 783
70194-1	 783
70195-3	 782
70196-3	 782
72060-2	 791
72061-2	 791
72062-1	 791
72063-4	 791
72070-2	 790
72071-2	 790
72072-1	 790
72073-4	 790
72077-1	 827
72078-1	 827
72079-3	 827
72080-1	 826
72081-1	 826
PF1000/1-LED-BN	 914
PF1000/1-LED-ORB	 914
PF1000/1-MR16-BN	 914
PF1000/1-MR16-ORB	 914

Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page	 Item Number	 Page

10395/6	 913
10395/6RC	 913
11429/3	 897
11430/1	 897
11431/2	 897
11432/3	 897
11540/6	 772
11541/8+4	 771
11542/12+6	 770
11550/1	 772
11551/2	 772
11552/2	 773
11553/3	 773
11554/1	 771
11555/3	 773
11560/2	 849
11561/6	 849
11562/10	 849
11563/15	 848
11570/1	 899
11571/2	 899
11572/3	 899
11573/4	 899
11580/1	 901
11581/2	 901
11582/3	 901
11583/4	 901
11590/1	 900
11591/2	 900
11592/3	 900
11593/4	 900
11595/1	 886
11596/2	 886
11597/3	 886
11598/4	 886
11600/1	 902
11601/2	 902
11602/3	 902
11603/4	 902
11610/1	 903
11611/2	 903
11612/3	 903
11613/4	 903
11620/1	 884
11621/2	 884
11622/3	 884
11623/4	 884
11630/1	 885
11631/2	 885
11632/3	 885
11633/4	 885
11640/1	 906
11641/2	 906
11642/3	 906
11643/4	 906
11650/1	 907
11651/2	 907
11652/3	 907
11653/4	 907
11660/1	 894
11661/2	 894
11662/3	 894
11663/4	 894
11670/1	 895
11671/2	 895
11672/3	 895
11673/4	 895
11680/1	 893
11681/2	 893
11682/3	 893
11683/4	 893
11690/2	 763
11691/4	 763
11692/3	 762
11693/2	 763
11694/4	 763
11695/8	 763
11696/6+3	 762
11700/3	 769
11701/4	 769
11702/4	 768

11705/1	 767
11706/1	 767
11710/6	 759
11711/8	 759
11720/6	 758
11721/8	 758
11725/LED	 844
11726/LED	 845
11727/LED	 844
11728/LED	 844
11729/LED	 846
11740/1	 896
11741/2	 896
11742/3	 896
11750/15	 851
11751/19	 851
11752/24	 851
11753/29	 851
11754/31	 850
14175/6	 868
14177/1	 854
14180/2	 749
14181/6	 749
14182/6	 750
14183/8+4	 750
14185/2	 776
14186/6	 776
14187/8+4	 776
14189/1	 825
14190/1	 822
14191/1	 822
14191/3	 822
14191/3L	 822
14191/6	 822
14191/6RC	 822
14192/1	 822
14195/1	 823
14196/1	 823
14196/3	 823
14196/3L	 823
14196/6	 823
14196/6RC	 823
14200/1	 779
14201/1	 779
14202/2	 779
14203/5	 779
14204/4+4	 778
14205/4+4	 778
14207/1	 811
14208/1	 811
14209/4	 811
14210/1	 805
14211/3	 805
14212/3+1	 805
14213/4+1	 804
14214/5+1	 804
14220/1	 818
14221/1	 818
14222/1	 818
14223/1	 818
14224/3	 818
14230/1	 819
14231/1	 819
14232/1	 819
14233/1	 819
14234/3	 819
15900/1	 816
15901/4	 817
15902/5	 817
15903/8	 816
15904/14	 816
15910/1	 814
15911/4	 815
15912/5	 815
15913/8	 814
15914/14	 814
15974/5	 760
15975/8	 760
15976/1	 760
15986/1	 760
16239/5	 761

1099	 823
1100	 778
1101	 778
1000-C	 949
1001-C	 949
10077/1	 918
10077/3	 918
10077/3L	 918
10077/6	 918
10077/6RC	 918
10088/1	 918
10330/1	 912
10330/3	 912
10330/3L	 912
10330/6	 912
10330/6RC	 912
10331/1	 920
10331/3	 920
10331/3L	 920
10331/6	 920
10331/6RC	 920
10332/1	 921
10332/3	 921
10332/3L	 921
10332/6	 921
10332/6RC	 921
10333/1	 918
10333/3	 918
10333/3L	 918
10333/6	 918
10333/6RC	 918
10334/1	 916
10334/3	 916
10334/3L	 916
10334/6	 916
10334/6RC	 916
10335/1	 917
10335/3	 917
10335/3L	 917
10335/6	 917
10335/6RC	 917
10336/1	 916
10336/3	 916
10336/3L	 916
10336/6	 916
10336/6RC	 916
10337/1	 913
10337/3	 913
10337/3L	 913
10337/6	 913
10337/6RC	 913
10339/1	 917
10339/3	 917
10339/3L	 917
10339/6	 917
10339/6RC	 917
10340/1	 871
10340/3	 871
10340/3L	 871
10340/6	 871
10340/6RC	 871
10341/1	 859
10341/3	 859
10341/3L	 859
10341/6	 859
10341/6RC	 859
10342/1	 859
10342/3	 859
10342/3L	 859
10342/6	 859
10342/6RC	 859
10343/1	 858
10343/3	 858
10343/3L	 858
10343/6	 858
10343/6RC	 858
10392/4	 810
10393/6	 810
10395/1	 913
10395/3	 913
10395/3L	 913

16240/8	 761
17150/1	 872
17151/2	 872
17152/1	 873
17153/1	 872
17154/2	 872
17155/2	 872
17156/1	 873
17160/1	 873
17161/2	 873
18123/1	 765
18124/4	 765
18125/5	 765
18133/1	 764
18134/4	 764
18135/5	 764
18140/2	 841
18142/3	 841
18143/5	 841
18146/1	 766
18156/1	 766
19100/4	 862
19101/4	 864
19102/4	 863
19103/4	 865
22005/2	 787
22006/3	 787
22007/4	 787
22010/1	 789
22011/3	 788
22012/4	 788
22013/8	 788
31348/1MN	 919
31348/3L-MN	 919
31348/3MN	 919
31348/6MN	 919
31348/6RC-MN	 919
31385/2	 781
31386/3	 781
31387/3	 781
31390/2	 775
31391/5	 775
31392/6	 774
31393/8+4	 775
31394/10+5	 774
31400/1	 860
31401/5	 860
31405/1	 777
31406/3	 777
31407/3+3	 777
31410/1	 861
31411/5	 861
31415/1	 887
31416/3	 887
31420/1	 807
31421/2	 807
31422/3	 807
31423/1	 807
31424/3	 807
31426/1	 898
31427/2	 898
31428/3	 898
31430/1	 752
31431/3	 753
31432/6	 753
31433/8	 752
31442/1BW	 786
31442/1DW	 786
31442/1MO	 786
31442/1SN	 786
31445/1	 910
31445/3	 910
31445/3L	 910
31445/6	 910
31445/6RC	 910
31450/1	 784
31451/3	 784
31452/4	 784
31453/8	 784
31455/1	 831
31456/3	 831


